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Red Tonier™

BRAND HISTORY

In 1970, Red Lantern Fireworks was born in Hunan Provincial
Fireworks & Firecrackers Import & Export Corp, a state-owned
enterprise in Hunan. The company's top-quality products and
competitive pricing earned remarkable success and market
recognition, especially in Europe, Australia and Canada.
Beginning in 1972, then U.S. President Nixon re-opened trade
between China and the USA that had been suspended since
the end of World Wall Il. The Red Lantern Brand exported to
and captured the US market and the imagination of American
fireworks users. Besides traditional fireworks and firecrackers,
Red Lantern also innovated many beloved products, still
available, which have become classic items, such as Flower
Basket Fireworks, Ground Bloom Flowers, Star Ball
Contribution, Twitter Glitter, etc.

With the development of China's market economy, private
enterprises have grown rapidly, while state-owned enterprises
have gradually withered. Red Lantern Brand, and the other
famous government-owned brands such as Horse, West Lake,
Flower Basket, Temple of Heaven, and so on, got discontinued
and replaced by other modern brands. At that time, Allen Yang,
who started his fireworks career in Hunan Provincial Fireworks
& Firecrackers Import & Export Corp after graduation from
university, after 12 years of service in that state-owned
enterprises, created his own fireworks company in 2005.

Founder of the ACME Fireworks Group Allen Yang has now
preserved the legendary mark in the fireworks business and
allowed a time-honored and outstanding brand to be passed
on, the Red Lantern brand, beloved by so many. Mr. Yang has
been striving to obtain patents owned by Red Lantern after he
left the previous state-owned enterprise. Until 2018, ACME
group owned all patents of Red Lantern Brand in the world.

It's always encouraging to bring back the old-style looking
fireworks which people have such fond memories of and
passion to use. With the 50-year history behind it, and the
modernized professional team led by Allen Yang, Red Lantern
is constantly improving and committed to returning the best
quality and service to everyone.

Ladies & gentlemen, thank you all for the attention of Red
Lantern Fireworks and thereby supporting this renewal.
What an awesome responsibility and joy!
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With the UKAS certification, we
have the capability to provide
products which meet
customer requirements ano
applying laws and regulations by
using scientific methods of
quality management and quality
assurance in order to enhance
customer satisfaction.

UKAS is the national accreditation
body for the United Kingdom
appointed by the government, being
responsible for the accreditation of
certification bodies and laboratory
measurement and test
accreditation. Itis one of the most
accreditation body in the
Commonwealth of Nations and even
the world

MATIONAL FIREWDRHS
ASSOCIATION

As amember of NFA, we are
committed to the safety of
fireworks transportation and
production.
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CerTrust
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CERTRUST isan
authoritative test
organization which able
and entitled to test and
certify pyrotechnic
articles (2013/28/EU)
explosives for civil use
(2016/28/EU) inthe
European Union market.

As member of PGI, we are
commitied to help customers
enjoying consumer fireworks

egally and safely.

ENAC

Enticdad Nazioeal de Acreditacion

ENAC is the identification of
Entidad National de
Acreditacion in Spain. The
test reports and
certification of product
provided by the qualified
laboratory of ENAC are
authoritative in Spain,
itis also the certificate of
access for a product enters
the European Union Market.
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As a member of APA,
we are committed to the
safety design and
standard use of
fireworks,

C€

Module E: With
CERTRUST and ENAC
certification, we have the
ability to conduct final
quality control of the
productin an acceptable
manner to the
certification body.

As a member of AFSL, we
have been working on
providing exquisite and

safe fireworks products to
the American market.
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DEHRESIEH

CHINA CO-0DPF

As a member of China
Grocery products for
Daily Use Marketing
Association(CPDMA)w
e are committed to
impraving the safety of
fireworks manufacturing
and distribution in China,
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AA2128

Size: 35-7/8"x18-5/8"x3-1/2"
Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.078m*

www.redlanternfireworks.com
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All For One
AA2129

Size: 37-1/2"x22"x2-5/8"

Packing: 2/1
CBM: 0.082m?

ASSORTMENTS
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Air Forte

AA2131

Size: 28-1/8"x14-3/4"x2-3/8"
Packing: 6/1

CBM: 0.075m?

All We Have Pyro

AA2127

Size: 33-1/4"x15"x4"
Packing: 3/1

CBM: 0.098m?

B_nckgurd Treasure Chest

AA2130

Size: 33-7/8"x23-1/8"x3-1/8"
Packing: 1/1

CBM: 0.078m?

SININ1HOSSY



ASSORTMENTS ARTILLERY SHELLS

Antimatter

Containment

RL1026

Size: 28-2/5"x9"x7"
Packing: 4/4/6
CBM: 0.119m?
Effect: This reloadable artillery shell kit contains
24 6" shells, each loaded to the max with 60
grams of powder! Watch as these futuristic
shells release antimatter particles in the form

of thick, bushy comet tails and strobing comet
tails before bursting into explosions of pure
energy! Effects include Nishiki willows with
crackling electrons, Nishiki willows with red
proton strobes and blue star particles, Nishiki
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==l . — willows with red proton bursts, gold spark
ﬁ!‘llld hood Shining Star Toy World willows with strobing neutrons, and more!
emories AA2123 AA2124

AA2122 Size: 6-5/8"x4-3/8"x11-3/8" Size: 14-7/8"x5-3/8"x2"
Size: 4-7/8"x3-1/4"x11" Packing: 12/1 Packing: 30/1
Packing: 24/1 CBM: 0.065m? CBM: 0.082m?
CBM: 0.055m?
2
LI Flying Flower
1h B4 AA2125
i Size: 15"x8-3/4"x1-3/4"
E-’F. Packing: 18/1
a} CBM: 0.069m?
5 '.'-_‘.‘-'.
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Air Force

AA2132

Size: 22-1/2"x19-1/4"x6-1/8"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.055m? .

[
Triple 7 Shells
RL1028

Size: 15-3/8"x12-5/8"x5-1/2"
Packing: 6/2/6

CBM: 0.115m?

Effect: You've hit the jackpot with these
7" shells! Each one is bursting with a
winning combination of triple breaking
effects! 777 is your lucky number!

(_:rowning Glory
AA2126

Size: 18-7/8"x12"x3"
Packing: 12/1
CBM: 0.075m?

www.redlanternfireworks.com 04 / 05
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NEW ARRIVAL

900 GRAMS CAKES

Island Getaway

Collection

ARLOO5 64 SHOTS
Size: 9"x 11"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.068m?

Effect: This collection of four
16-shot 500g cakes is the perfect
tropical vacation package!

n_t All Season

ARLOO7 84 SHOTS
Size: 11-4/5"x8-1/2"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.079m3

Effect: 2021 season new assortment
cake, and it's more than assorted. It's

a huge one combined by 4 cakes.
The best itemn you will see!

900 GRAMS CAKES

:I‘—entu-Cool.

RL5359 9 SHOTS |r¥
Size: 13-3/4"x13-3/4"x13"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.1m?3

Effect: These cool jellyfish fill the sky with oceans of
color! Reds, blues, and greens combine with thick
silver tentacles with extra-long hangtime!

Deep Ocean

RL5187 9 SHOTS

Size: 13-3/4"x13-3/4"x13"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.1m?

Effect: red and sky blue white core, green and sky
blue, peony white core strobe core , yellow sky blue
peony white strobe core, brocade crackling core

Raging Flames

RL5232 9 SHOTS

Size: 13-3/4"%13-3/4"x13"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.1m?

Effect: Red ring chry and red wintersweet core,
purple ring red wintersweet core, sky blue ring
chry. and red wintersweet core

Eeuvg Mental

RL5233 9 SHOTS

Size: 13-3/4"%13-3/4"x13"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.1m?

Effect: Ti-gold red core, ti-gold and gold
white strobe core, ti-gold blue core

www.redlanternfireworks.com 06 / 07




900 GRAMS CAKES

NEW ARRIVAL

Eullet Rained

Down

RL5193 158 SHOTS

Size: 16-1/10"x23-1/4"x6-9/10"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.095m?

Effect: Colorful dahlia, red tail brust red dahlia
and sky blue white strobe, sliver brocade change
to colorful, green tail burst brocade and purple
pearls sliver chry and red blue , green dahlia, blue
tail burst colorful pearls and chry

I;sychedelic Swarm

RL5371 166 SHOTS

Size: 20-7/8"x23-3/8"x6-7/8"

Packing: 1/1

CBM: 0.126m?>

Effect: This colorful swarm escapes

the hive with 166 shots of sweeping

silver mines, fiery pearls with strobes,

color pearls that transform into silver

scrambling comets, and blue stars with gold strobes!

Street Bastard

RL5234 9 SHOTS

Size: 13-3/4"x13-3/4"x13"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.1m?3

Effect: Brocade crown to red strobe, brocade
crown to green strobe, brocade crown to white
strobe, brocade crown to chrys

Holy Crap

RL7001 432 SHOTS

Size: 26"x11-4/5"x9-4/5"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.11m?

Effect: Roman candle combined with cake

420 shots roman candle: brocade change to chry ,
colorful pearls change to chry,

12 shots cake: red and blue pearls with white strobe;
brocade crackling flower with lemon and blue pearls.

900 GRAMS CAKES

L_nrd Of War

RL5210 182 SHOTS
Size: 23-3/5"%20-1/2"x6-7/8"
Packing: 1/1

CBM: 0.063m?

Effect: Zipper with ti-flower crackling willow
and sky blue lemon purple pearls, break white
brocade crown

Cosmic Crimson

RL5360 33 SHOTS

Size: 18-1/8"-10-1/4"x11-3/4"x6-7/8" |

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.093m?

Effect:33 shots with red tiger tail, red tail break
red dahlia gold wintersweet, green tiger tail, silver
palm tail break blue pearls red wintersweet, red
wintersweet, red time rain willow, green tail break
Chrys

RL5235 24 SHOTS

Size: 24"x10-1/5"x7T"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.122m?

Effect: This 42-shot 500g fan cake is tuned for
peak performance! Get things going with single
shot gold glitter tails that burst into red, green,
blue, orange, purple, and lemon peonies! Shift
to the next gear with triple fan shots of comet
tails to purpleforange/green combo peonies
followed by blue/orange/red combo peonies!
Then shift into overdrive with a heart pounding
30 shots of rapid-fire titanium gold willows and
bluefgreen falling leaves!

Spreading tail

RL5209 132 SHOTS

Size: 17-1/3"x17-1/3"=6-7/8"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.075m?

Effect: Gold wave blue, red, green dahlia, silver
tail whistling, silver burst spark blue red green
dahlia, gold willow green strobe,

burst color dahlia

www.redlanternfireworks.com 08 / 09
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500 GRAMS CAKES

Storm Breaker

RL5369 24 SHOTS
Size: 15-3/8"x11-3/4"x8-7/8"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.082m?>

Effect: Feel and hear the power of Storm Breaker
with 24 sky-filling triple fan shots of multi-layer,
multi-stage crackling effects!

Diamonds and Dragonflies

RL5377 30 SHOTS

Size: 15-3/8"x"10-7/8"x8-7/8"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.096m?

Effect: This beautiful 30-shot cake begins
with a giant eruption of dragonfly wings,
followed by a triple layer fan with green
strobes, gold glitter diamonds, and color
comets. Green and blue stars sparkle with
diamond strobes, leading to a majestic finale!

Fire Queen

y RL5199 49 SHOTS
Size: 17-7/10"x18-4/5"=6-7/8"
Packing: 4/1
CBM: 0.1m?
Effect: Red blue white mine burst blue and white
strobe, brocade crown red blue mine burst brocade
crown red and blue; red blue time rain mine burst
red blue time rain and chrys

muving The Flag

RL5197 30 SHOTS

Size: (13-2/4"+20-1/2")x11-2/5"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.105m?

Effect: Red to blue to white strobe mine, fuse tail
red blue white strobe

Erimm Forest

RL5356 18 SHOTS

Size: (10-5/8"+5-1/2")x13-3/8"=8-7/8
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.091m?

Effect: Triple shots of silver tails lead to a canopy
of red, green, silver, and orange strobes with a
crackling finale!

500 GRAMS CAKES

Northern Lights

RL5237 24 SHOTS
Size: 13-2/5"x11-4/5"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.105m?

Effect: Red strobe time rain chrys green tail burst
colorful pearls and green strobe, brocade crown,
green strobe chrys.

I._Unrld Domination

RL5225 30 SHOTS
Size: 15"x12-1/5"x8-6/7"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.116m?

Effect: Silver whirlwind with colorful pearls
and red green falling leaf, white strobe,
silver fish, color pearls chrys.

KAG e
RL5208 25 SHOTS [hiledys

Size: 9-6/7"x15-1/3"x9" T
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.105m?

Effect: Ti-gold blue pearls mine, blue tail burst
ti-gold willow pearls; whirlwind tail with blue
dahlia; ti-gold palm blue pearls mine, blue tail
burst ti-gold willow blue pearls, whirlwind tail
purple dahlia

Eircle Around

RL5202 25 SHOTS
Size: 9-5/8"x15-1/3"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.102m3

Effect: Silver whirlwind tail red dahlia and red
wintersweet, silver whirlwind tail green dahlia
gold wintersweet, silver whirlwind tail brocade
red wintersweet crackling

Eick Ass

RL5194 25 SHOTS
Size: 9-5/8"x15-1/3"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.102m?3

Effect: Red strobe mine gold strobe willow blue
light; red tail peach red, sky blue, green strobe

www.redlanternfireworks.com



500 GRAMS CAKES

i

Chigy

Pillar of Light

RL5374 30 SHOTS

Size: 10-5/8"=11"=7-7/8"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.065m?3

Effect: A stunning pillar of light beams
into the night sky! At the base, a fan of

NEW ARRIVAL

red strobe mines leads to blue bouquets

Urgent Fury

RL5370 40 SHOTS

Size: 11-3/8"x10-5/8"x6-7/8"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.064m?

Effect: Furious whistling tails spin into
strobing breaks, followed by a barrage
of scrambling go-getters and colorful
swimming stars.

with strobes. At the very top, color peonies

erupt with brilliant strobes!

Eore Overload

RL5376 20 SHOTS

Size: 9-1/2"=9-1/2"=9"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.056m?3

Effect: The core is at max capacity, and
color stars are bursting from the center!
20 shots of silver comet tails to gold
dahlias with color bouquets!

www.redlanternfireworks.com

Ladder 36

RL5375 36 SHOTS

Size: 12-1/4"x10-3/8"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.081m?

Effect: Ladder 36 to the rescue! On the bottom
rung of this layered performance are crackling
mines leading up to crackling chrysanthemums.
Climb another step for a color peony bursting
with strobes, followed by double willows with
color stars at the top of the ladder!

Hidden Waterfall
RL5378 27 SHOTS

Size: 13-5/8"x9-5/8"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.0864m?

Effect: Take a trek through the forest with
triple shots of color-tipped chrysanthemums
until you finally arrive at the beautiful hidden
waterfall made of majestic golden brocades!

500 GRAMS CAKES

State of Emergency g

RL5368 23 SHOTS

Size: 15-3/8"x10-5/8"x9-1/4"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.112m?

Effect: Emergency! There's chaos in the
streets with 17 shots of blue tipped silver
dahlias, triple howling comets, and gold
willows with swimming stars!

Bad Hare Day

RL5358 16 SHOTS

Size: 9-7/8"x9-7/8"x8-7/8"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.062m?

Effect: 16 shots of silver tails to large
chrysanthemums with strobing pistils
and changing tips!

Copperhead Strike

RL5367 9 SHOTS

Size: 11"x11"x9-7/8"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.09m?

Effect: This copperhead strikes hard with deep
gold willows with various color pistils and triple
crackling finale!

Fly the Coop

RL5355 17 SHOTS

Size: 9"x12-5/8"=8-7/8"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.073m?3

Effect: These 17 shots are ready to escape!
Silver comet tails lead to silver bursts with
red/blue/green/purple stars, plus an explosive
crackle finale!

Jump The Gun

RL5357 21 SHOTS

Size: 10-5/8"x12-1/4"=8-7/8

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.083m*

Effect: Jump the Gun and light the fuse as you

race to silver bursts with red stars and triple shots
of green stars, followed by big strobe bursts, triple

sizzling dahlias, and a crackling finale!




500 GRAMS CAKES

fnunge Lizard

RL5354 15 SHOTS
Size: 11-3/8"x11-3/8"x8-7/8
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.083m?

Effect: Sit back and enjoy this 15-shot show
that's packed with a variety of mines and
breaks, including red/blue, brocades, crackle
and more!

Caged Rage
RL5239 21 SHOTS
Size: 11-4/5"x10-3/5"x9"
Packing:4/1

CBM: 0.095m3

Effect: Their feathers have been ruffled
and these chickens are ready to attack
with 13 enormous shots of Caged Rage!
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Demolition Derby

RL5252 25 SHOTS
Size: 9-4/5"X9-4/5"X8-9/10"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.062m?

Effect: Buckle up and hang on, because this
25-shot 500g cake will be the last man standing!
Bushy comet tails erupt into enormous collisions
of color and flash!

R_uckel:s Red

Glare

RL5238 22 SHOTS
Size: 11-4/5"x10-3/5"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.084m? G
Effect: A:tangerine white strobe; B:.tangerine i
green strobe; C:tangerine D.tangerine blue L
«7.#  Bombs Bursting
URSTING N AIR. "/  in Air
o i T N ¢ ; RL5257 23 SHOTS
3 7 Size: 15"x9-4/5"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.098m?

Effect: A: red pearl green strobe white strobe
B: green pearl red strobe white strobe

C: purple pearl golden strobe green strobe
D:ti-golden palm to golden strobe red strobe
white strobe; E: flower crown

900 GRAMS CAKES

=y Elgkie e
€lemental Fallout Eﬁﬁ@
RL5259 36 SHOTS ﬂ_%
Size: 11-4/5"x11-4/5"x7-7/8" [E] B
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.077m?

Effect: Feel the full force of nature with this
breathtaking 36-shot cake! Vibrant neon tails
lead to magnificent willows with phosphorescent
color stars of pink, green, purple, orange, and
more!

Sky Static
RL5260 13 SHOTS
Size: 9-5/8"x9-5/8"x9"
Packing: 6/1

CBM: 0.093m?

Effect: Light up the skies with 13 shots of Sky Static!
A 4-shot volley of sizzling time rain willows spreads
across the sky like static electricity with red and green

strobes. Then 3 fanned shots explode into green
strobing bursts!

n

Ezzy Orange Soda

RL5261 27 SHOTS
Size: 11-1/4"x10-5/8"x8-7/8"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.076m?3

Effect: Quench your thirst with this refreshing
27-shot cake! Pop some tops as juicy crange
crossette split into different directions with white,
green, or red fizzy strobes!

1ant:h and Scorch

RL5262 24 SHOTS
Size: 9-1/2"x10-1/4"x8-7/8"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.062m?

Effect:Feel the full force of nature with this
breathtaking 24-shot cake!

RISE! E'TLI RPRISE!
| ’S{':gﬂls.'ﬂ SURPRISE!

78| Rl il SURPRISE!!
SURP RL5263 23 SHOTS
Vet & £ Size: 15"x9-7/8"x8-7/8"
A 1 Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.098m?

Effect: Gold pine needle with red/green/purple/
blue pearls and crackling

www.redlanternfireworks.com 14 | 15




NEW ARRIVAL
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900 GRAMS CAKES

1_‘ick Tock

RL7002 211 SHOTS

Size: 10-1/4"=10-1/4"%x9-5/6"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.074m?

Effect: Excellent combination of the fountain
and roman candles

RL5228 20 SHOTS

Size: 9"x9"x8-6/7"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.053m?

Effect: Gold silk silver willow red, green,
blue, purple pearls and crackling

Execution

RL5229 20 SHOTS

Size: 9"x9"x8-6/7"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.053m?

Effect: Peacock blue with red white green
gold strobe and silver chrys

S_I.I..IEEI: (o[ Te [V

RL5230 16 SHOTS

Size: 10"=x10"x9-6/7"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.069m?

Effect: Red tail burst brocade white strobe,

green tail burst spider with gold strobe, \F
green tail gold strobe willow and green strobe, L,
red tail burst time rain willow with white strobe %@

Granny Peace

RL5231 25 SHOTS

Size: 9-6/7"x9-6/7"=8-6/7"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.064m?

Effect: Double chry with bouquet, burst colorful
dahlia double chry

e e -

500 GRAMS CAKES

<> —
,* Screaming
RL5220 38 SHOTS
Size: 11-1/4"=9"=8-5/6"
Packing: 4/1
CBM: 0.065m?
Effect: Whistling tail burst red, sky blue, white
strobe. Wolf how! whirlwind tail burst silver
brocade. Whistling tail burst purple, green,

white strobe. Whistling tail burst orange, sky
blue, white strobe. Wolf howl with chry

l._lndeuth

RL5221 36 SHOTS

Size: 10-1/4"=10-1/4"x7-5/6"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.064m?

Effect: White strobe mine red crossette, red tail
red dahlia white strobe, green strobe mine blue
crossette, blue tail break sky blue white strobe,
white strobe mine lemon crossette, red tail red
dahlia sky blue chrys

F_urest Witch

RL5224 35 SHOTS

Size: 12-1/5"%x11"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.107m?

Effect: Ti-gold willow green blue peach red green
and white strobe, ti-gold willow blue pearls green,
ti-gold willow peach red green blue pearls, blue
pearls ti-thunder

RL5226 9 SHOTS
Size: 9-6/7"x9-6/7"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.065m?

Effect: Blue peach red pearls with red lace,
red and green dahlia with red lace, blue
peach red yellow dahlia red lace

Assassin

RL5227 40 SHOTS

Size: 11-2/5"x9-3/7"x7-1/8"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.054m?

Effect: Peacock blue with white green red strobe
and waterfall




900 GRAMS CAKES

GJolf Pack

RL5215 27 SHOTS

Size: 11"x10-3/5"=x8-5/6"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.075m?

Effect: Gold tail brocade palm to gold palm with
green-blue pearls, howl with red white strobe willow,
end with crackling pearls

RL5216 25 SHOTS

Size: 11"x10-3/5"=8-5/6"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.075m?3

Effect: Start with green whistling, gold tail brocade
palm with gold palm green pearls and crackling,
howl white strobe willow

NEW ARRIVAL

American Racing

RL5217 20 SHOTS

Size: 11"x10-3/5"%8-5/6"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.075m?

Effect: Green strobe mine gold tail ti-gold palm green
and gold Chrys, green tail and green strobe with neon
orange, green strobe mine tail with blue pearls green
falling leaf, gold tail ti-gold palm to green, green strobe
mine gold tail with blue pearls green falling leaf, gold
tail green to gold chrys

Ereul: White Shark

RL5218 20 SHOTS
Size: 17-3/4"=x10-4/1"x8-5/6"
Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.059m3

Effect: Brocade crown red/sky blue/necon
orange/ green dahlia mine, brocade tail break
ti-gold willow, brocade tail break color dahlia

Sexy Love
RL5219 25 SHOTS
Size: 11"x9-3/7"=8-5/6"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.067m3

Effect: Brocade spark flower with red/sky blue/neon
orange/purple/green dahlia

www.redlanternfireworks.com 18 / 19

500 GRAMS CAKES

ﬁushbuck

RL5207 9 SHOTS

Size: 10-4/5"x10-4/5"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.081m?

Effect: Chrys willow, red strobe and green strobe
pistil and blue pearls

Skeleton king

RL5211 25 SHOTS

Size: 9-3/7"x9-3/7"=8-5/6"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.058m?

Effect: Sizzerling with red and green white strobe
and colour dahlia, gold silk willow blue pearls red
strobe, colour strobe mine

;nme Of The Brave

RL5212 22 SHOTS

Size: 9-3/7"x9-3/7"x8-5/6"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.058m?3

Effect: Sizzerling with red and green pearls, crackling
mine blue pearls silver silk willow, crackling mine
burst brocade crown crackling

My Girls

RL5213 39 SHOTS

Size: 9-3/7"x9-3/7"=8-5/6"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.058m?

Effect: Crackling with green bouquet .Falling
Leaf with green pearls and red strobe.
Cracking with red bouquet .Falling Leaf with
purple and pearls green strobe. Lemon
bouquet ,falling Leaf crackling

-
. ﬁ‘ﬁ' King Of Monster
| w RL5214 27 SHOTS
£ ﬂ Size: 11-4/5"x11"x8-5/6"
,
|

Packing: 4/1
CBM: 0.083m?
Effect: Gold tail with white red green strobe with

gorgeous neon orange

OF
ER

SHOTS
500 eRug
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900 GRAMS CAKES 500 GRAMS CAKES

Ernnk up

RL5186 21 SHOTS
Size: 13-3/5"x13-3/5"x9"
Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.064m?

Effect: Gold palm tail burst color palm, brocade
palm tail burst color pearls, gold chrys,

gold chrys burst gold palm, green strobe,

red tail with chrys, whistling, burst color to chrys
and crackling pistil.

‘_-_lou Snooze,

You Lose!
RL5201 24 SHOTS
Size: 11"x9-1/2"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.072m?

Effect: Crackling mine with red strobe chrys burst
color dahlia, white strobe, red strobe chrys,

gold strobe mine burst red strobe willow sky blue;
white strobe willow purple blue pearls.

Ladies

RL5203 16 SHOTS
Size: 8-2/3"x10-1/4"x9"
Packing:4/1

CBM: 0.062m"

Effect: Blue pearls green strobe mine, red tail
burst brocade crown to red, green tail burst
brocade crown to green

1The Lord OF Guns

RL5195 16 SHOTS
Size: 9-5/8"x9-5/8"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.068m?

Effect: Blue tail flower crown sky blue; purple tail flower
crown purple pearls; green tail flower crown green pearls;
red tail flower crown red strobe

el
a
>
f=od
o
i
a
3
W
c

Gentlemen
RL5204 16 SHOTS
Size: 8-2/3"x10-1/4"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.062m?3

Effect: White strobe blue mine. blue tail orange to
green; blue tail burst blue to red, blue tail burst
lemon to purple

Ghost Mines
RL5196 30 SHOTS
Size: 9-5/8"x11"x9" PP =~
Packing: 4/1
CBM: 0.075m?

Effect: Red to blue to green mine, gold strobe
willow and green strobe, white strobe willow g
blue pearls, green strobe willow purple pearls, v
green to chrys with white strobe -

Devil Bringer
RL5198 36 SHOTS
Size: 10-1/4"x10-1/4"x7-5/6"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.064m?3

Effect:Silver whirlwind tail with silver Chrys
colorful dahlia; color strobe.

Sky Walker
RL5205 16 SHOTS
Size: 9"x9"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.058m?

Effect: Burst ti-gold willow . red green white
strobe and blue pearis. burst chrys willow,
red strobe, crackling

You Are Fired
RL5200 26 SHOTS
Size: 11"x9-5/8"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.075m?

Effect: Whistling white strobe, crackling mine burst
peach red, green and blue. and burst purple green
lemon dahlia; brocade crown mine burst brocade
crown green pearls and gold strobe; brocade crown
mine burst brocade crown purple pearls and green
strobe; whistling burst colour dahlia and white strobe

www.redlanternfireworks.com

Eold Pine

Needles
RL5206 9 SHOTS
Size: 10-4/5"x10-4/5"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.081m?

Effect: Gold needle with red pearls green pearls




200 GRAMS CAKES

NEW ARRIVAL

RL7006 176 SHOTS

Size: 9-1/2"x9-1/2"=8-7/8"

Packing: 6/1

CBM: 0.092m?3

Effect: It's a combination of roman candle and
cake. Strap in and hold on tight! 168 rapid

fire shots of neon pearls, crackling comets,
red/white/blue bursts and a big crackling finale!

www.redlanternfireworks.com
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S'Tupernuturul

ARLOO4 64 SHOTS

Size: 7-7/8"x7-7/8"x9"

Packing: 8/1

CBM: 0.083m?3

Effect: The 2021 new mixed cake bag has 8 products
with different effects and different feelings.
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Ereum Chaser

ARLO11 72 SHOTS

Size: 9"x9"x9"

Packing: 8/1

CBM: 0.111m?

Effect: 2021 new mixed cake bag, there are 4 kinds
of products with different effects, you will love it.

I;gru Peppers

RL2059 25 SHOTS
Size: 4-7/8"x4-7/8"x4-7/8"
Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.026m?

Effect: These Pyro Peppers are hot!

25 shots of spicy sizzling dahlias burst with red,
blue, orange, and green color stars!

GRAMS CAKES

Eel:'s Rock

RL2052 20 SHOTS

Size: 5-7/10"x5-3/10"x6"

Packing: 8/1

CBM: 0.027m?

Effect: Red tail brust blue pearls with chry,
yellow palm with green strobe, red palm

with green strobe, brocade with with strobe,
purple and green peony, ti-gold palm with
crackling and time rain willow, ending with chry.

War zone

RL2054 123 SHOTS

Size: 9-5/6"x9-1/4"=4-1/3"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.03m?

Effect: Red green blue yellow blue to chrys,
whistling with crackling, blue tail break
yellow purple chrys

Mechanica

RL2056 15 SHOTS

Size: 9-1/2"x7-1/4"x5-7/8"

Packing: 8/1

CBM: 0.059m?

Effect: This pyro-powered machinery features
15 shots of futuristic willows and fiery red stars
with strobes! The sky-filling effects are launched
in both straight up and angled firing patterns,
ending in a crackling red strobe finale!

RL2053 15 SHOTS

Size: ?leﬁllx44ll

Packing: 8/1

CBM: 0.061m?

Effect: Red tail lemon chry, red tail peach red
chry. green tail orange pearls chry, blue tail sky
blue chry

Colorful holiday

RL2055 10 SHOTS

Size, ?llxauxdau

Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.031m?

Effect: Sliver fountain with sliver chry blue pearls,
comet burst brocade palm red strobe and with
strobe, comet burst brocade palm and chry

=iy |

From the Ashes

RL2057 9 SHOTS

Size: 9"x9"x9"

Packing: 8/1

CBM: 0.11m?3

Effect: Gorgeous titanium gold willow effect
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FOUNTAINS

Efter Glow

RL4006

Size: ©1/4"x14-3/5"
Packing: 60/10
CBM: 0.018m?
Effect: Gold blue flower

RL4005

Size: ©1-110"x7"
Packing: 40/5
CBM: 0.052m?

2 <

B, < T

Eevil's Delta

RL4097

Size: 7"x6"x42"
Packing: 6/1
CEBM: 0.044m?
Effect: Ti fountain, silver crackling chry with
green storbe, white flower with blue pearls,

chry with red pearls, white chry with green strobe

=] . EERaiE
Traffic light pikis
RL4003 o
Size: 4"=4"x9-4/9"
Packing: 24/1
CBM: 0.075m?

Effect: Five different color ti-flower  Effect: Gold strobe with red and green
fish, gold wire chry with lemon and
purple pearls, whistling and strobe,
gold and red and green strobe, brust
with red, green and blue pearls, ending
with three whistling

Eliaznado

RL4100C

Size: 12-5/8"x11-"x7-1/8"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.072m?

Effect: What do you get when you cross a blizzard
of blue pearls with a tornado of crackling sparks?
A Blizznado!

Monsoonami

RL4100B

Size: 12-5/8"%11-"x7-1/8"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.072m?3

Effect: Take cover from the wall of green and
blue color pearls and a downpour of golden
sparks!

L]
Thunderuption
RL4100A
Size: 12-5/8"x11-"x7-1/8"
Packing: 4/1
CBM: 0.072m?

Effect: See and hear the crackling flashes of lightning

as this fountain erupts in fiery red and blue lava color
pearls!

ARTILLERY SHELLS

Hit the target
RL1016

Size: 6"x4-1/10"x11-1/4"
Packing: 12/6

CBM: 0.061m?

Effect: You will see the extra large breaks
than normal balls.

Double Bomber
RL1007

Size: 14-1/2"x10-1/2"x5-3/8"
Packing: 6/12

CBM: 0.095m?

Effect: Double shell, 12 shots present 24
different effects.

Super Empire
RL1010

Size: 15-3/4"x5-1/2"x5-1/2"
Packing: 12/6

CBM: 0.092m?

Effect: Six canister shells in a blister package.
6 breaks

Master
RL1005

Size: 12"x6-3/8"x5-1/8"
Packing: 12/12

CBM: 0.121m?
Effect:12 color balls for you ,12 different
effects will give you very deep impression.

Aerial Assault

RL1017

Size: 6"x5"x14-1/3"

Packing: 12/6

CBM: 0.097m?

Effect: 6 excellent tripe break shells ,all
with elegant mines.

§ LTI L0 CANISTER SKELLS ====28

ﬁurd core

RL1011

Size: 15-3/4"x6"x6"
Packing: 12/6
CBM: 0.102m?
Effect: The most powerful break canister
shell. The biggest bang noise you will hear.

www.redlanternfireworks.com
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Gladiator
RL1006
Size: 15-1/4"x8-1/4"x5"
Packing: 8/12
CBM: 0.105m?
Effect: Classic fireworks in color package,
12 different effects.

;kg Overlord

RL1022

Size: 28-1/8"x8-1/2"x6"
Packing: 4/4/6

CBM: 0.114m?3

Effect: The violent explosion made the sky
overloaded, what else is not worth having it?

www.redlanternfireworks.com

ARTILLERY SHELLS

Shell Shock

RL1013
Size:28"x8-1/2"=5"
Packing: 4/4/6
CBM: 0.094m?

Effect: 24 canister shells are powerful bangs
it will bring a memorable night to you.

Big Boss
RL1012

Size: 41"x6"=x5-3/4"
Packing: 4/3/6
CBM: 0.086m?

Effect: Big boss is NO.1, It can satisfy your

feelings of being a boss

BACKBONE

30 SHELLS
42 BREAKS

ARTILLERY SHELLS

e NATIONAL
(@) BACKBONE

-
o
i il
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‘& % ~
1{_@ National
a ol HbL';I'ﬂgl!i( gone
TN Size: 39"14-1/2'%5-1/8"
i ) e Packing: 3/30
* ! CBM: 0.163m?
= Effect: 30 single, double and triple canister
- ATy and ball shells. 42 breaks.
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Multicore drive
RL1019

Size: 44-7/8"x14-7/8"x5-2/5"
Packing:2/48

CBM: 0.135m?

Effect: 48singl,double and triple canister
and ball shells, 72breaks

el g s S S e g g
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Heavy bomb

RL1018

Size: 44-1/2"x25"x5-2/5"

Packing: 1/60

CBM: 0.122m3

Effect: 60 single, double and triple canister
and ball shells. 96 breaks.

STIAHS AH3TIILYY



500 GRAMS CAKES

BEST SELLER

www.redlanternfireworks.com

Summmer

Mix By
ARL0OO1 64 SHOTS (Do
Size: 10-2/3"x10-2/3"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.076m?

Effect:

Mixed cake bag, there are

4 kinds of products with different effects,
each of which will surprise you.

Centuries

ARLOOD2 67 SHOTS

Size: 10-2/3"x10-2/3"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.076m?

Effect:

Mixed cake bag, there are

4 kinds of products with different effects,
each of which will surprise you

900 GRAMS

Magic Ring
RL5136 9 SHOTS
Size: 13-3/4"x13-3/4"=x13"
Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.093m?

CAKES

L
Big Dooze
RL5087 9 SHOTS
Size: 13-3/4"x13-3/4"=x13"
Packing: 2/1
CBM: 0.07m?
Effect: Red to chry., with sizzling willow,
green to chry., with sizzling willow,
blue to chry., with sizzling willow.

Effect: White strobe willow with red strobe pistil, \
brocade crown with green ring red strobe pistil,

break brocade to silk willow

205S Rapid-Fire
RL5002 205 SHOTS
Size: 23"x16-2/5"x4-1/2"
Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.067m3

-
The Big Bang
RL5135 9 SHOTS
Size: 13-3/4"%13-3/4"=13"
Packing: 2/1
CBM: 0.093m?
Effect: 9 shots red blue palm to chrys crackling
pistil, purple green palm to chrys pistil, brocade
crown ring blue pearls with the crackling pistil,
finale 3sgits burst willow red strobe pistil

Effect: Red dahlia crackling chry. blue dahlia

crackling chry. green dahlia crackling chry.

silver tail whistle, 5shots lemon pearl, 5shots

crackling chry.

z
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900 GRAMS CAKES 500 GRAMS CAKES

Lightning Speed [3::3 e

RL5001 293 SHOTS e L vl

Size: 34-1/2"x19-3/10"x4-1/2" ; : _-ﬁﬁi‘EE,,i RL5026 204 SHOTS

Packing: 1/1 GOSN & - Size: 24-4/5"x17-3/4"x6"

CBM: 0.057m3 : P = Jfas : Packing: 1/1

Effect:1-6 row silver wave to blue pearl, - R : - : CBM: 0.047m?

7-12 row gold comet, 13-18 row crackling, s, e : : Effect: First 9 rows red green lemon pink purple

19 row whistle, 20 row 5sthos brocade crown, : . L) crackling comet tail, 10 row 3shots red palm

21 row crackling T o AT . : crackling, 9 rows red green lemon pink purple
o : h g whistle, last 3shots tiger tail to crackling

'ﬁme Machine

BEST SELLER

RL5005 104 SHOTS [.itr#" T IRNG O aty % aeeS y ~ = -

Size: 20-1/4"x14-1/5"x7" i B N o\ R e e Black Magic

Packing: 1/1 e | 1) Jie =SS SRSl b RL5022 132 SHOTS

CBM: 0.042m 3 | i e g A Size: 19"x16-1/2"x6"

Effect: Time rain mines with colorful star o R R W~ s Packing: 2/1

and time rain, red, green, blue and lemon. VA ary e T s CBM: 0.073m?

Last row: brocade crown with colorful Dahlia e : Flonls e Y Effect: 1-2row red head time rain willow,
3 row red tail red star rain, 4-5row green
head time rain willow, 6row red palm white
strobe, 7-8row blue head time rain willow,
9row brocade crown

== . " - _ o = - . ' = - ]

Grand Banquet [ _ Screaming Willy

RL5014 186 SHOTS i : " i RL5174 46 SHOTS

Size: 28-3/4"x20-1/2"x9" v, Size: 17-9/10"x 9-1/10"x 6-9/10"

Packing: 1/1 \ : Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.094m? \ : CBM: 0.081m?

Effect: 155 row silver tail to blue pearl, ; | f o Effect: Whistling with color dahlia and color

15*5 row gold strobe comet, 4shots gold strobe, \ strobe gold chrys, crackling willow with red
4shots silver palm, 4shots time rain v and blue pearls

S—pider Man

= Ty 7 RL5027 96 SHOTS
Super-Fast Gun [ ¥ o Y Size: 20"x12-3/5"x7"
RL5020 192 SHOTS g, Wivertjo’ il » Packing: 2/1

Size: 24-4/5"x20-1/2"x8-1/2" A L ' CBM: 0.062m?
Packing: 1/1 ! Effect: Silver tail spit white strobe crackling,

CBM: 0.078m? g and colored dahlia crackling, last row red
Effect: Rapidly fired green, red and blue crackling tail to red pearl time rain.

coconuts followed by red , white and blue whistle
in a Z pattern guarantee the maximum bang for the buck.

www.redlanternfireworks.com




900 GRAMS CAKES

BEST SELLER

Enstopuble Love

RL5155 46 SHOTS

Size: 17-9/10"x 9-1/10"x 6-9/10"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.08m3

Effect: Can't stop to love it, whistling to
colorful dahlia, crackling willow red pearls
and different impressive gold chrysanthemum
to fall in love.

Wolverine Glove
RL5093 145 SHOTS

Size: 19"x14-1/5"x6"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.058m?

Effect: Chrys mime color pearls, brocade
crown red strobe chrys

www.redlanternfireworks.com

Hnise Maker

RL5016 60 SHOTS

Size: 17"x12-3/5"x7"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.052m?

Effect: 1-Zrow red head time rain willow,
3 row red tail red star rain, 4-5row green
head time rain willow, 6row red palm white
strobe, 7-8row blue head time rain willow,
9row brocade crown

American Dream
RL5028 156 SHOTS

Size: 22-4/5"x18-1/2"x5-3/4"
Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.088m?3

Effect: Rapidly fire green, red colored head

crackling coconuts, then red tail to crown
to color.

900 GRAMS CAKES

Eruzg Clown

RL5061 36 SHOTS
Size: 14-1/4"x13-3/4"x7"
Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.053m?

Effect: Colored mine to brocade crown, last 6shots
quick shoot.

Victorian

RL5109 34 SHOTS

Size: (10-5/8"+15-3/4") x12-5/8"x8-1/4"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.094m?3

Effect: 1. red strobe, crackling mine to crackling
and silver fish 2. green strobe mine with sky-blue
and gold strobe 3. red strobe crackling mine to
colorful fallen leaves 4. green strobe mine with
red tail, red pearl and white strobe 5. 5shot chry.,
mine with brocade crown tails, brocade crown and
green pearl 6. white strobe willow, sky-blue pearl and crackling

1—'he Radiance

RL5111 66 SHOTS

Size: 20"x13-1/2"x7"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.143m3

Effect: 66shots nice performance with mines, green
strobe mines red&greené&blue pearls interval shoot,
chrysanthemum mines red&greené&blue pearls
interval shoot, red tail to time rain willow with red
strobe, green tail to time rain willow green strobe

Spider Land
RL5112 42 SHOTS
Size: 15-3/4"10-3/4"x7"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.083m? = =
Effect: You can not miss this 42 shots impressive =1 S J ol

spiders. Red tail spider red dahlia, green tail spider = '* :
sky blue dahlia, blue tail spider green dahlia, red : m Fo el
tail brocade crown chrysanthemum. %‘ m

RL5116

Size: 11"x12-3/4"x8-3/4"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.082m?

Effect: This is a new shining star product, red strobe
willow green coconut, purple and sky blue dahlia
chrysanthemum, silver strobe willow gold coconut,
red and green dahlia chrysanthemum




900 GRAMS CAKES

ildge Mental Clown

RL5120 30 SHOTS

Size: 13"x12-1/4"x8-3/4"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.108m?

Effect: A series of brocade tail with multicolored
peonies and strobes. Then a feisty two layers
spinning with red or green head time rain.

500 GRAMS CAKES

— OFAsAD
Cherry %%
RL5035 _ 16 SHOTS

F
Size: 9-1/4"0-1/4"7"  |DITie
Packing: 6/1
CBM: 0.07m?
Effect: Blue tail brocade crown red pearl green
strobe, blue tail brocade crown blue pearl red

strobe, blue tail red blue pearl white strobe

Atomic Rain &5 | e —

RL5126 25 SHOTS [& ‘ () guat Sky Blast _

Size: 15"x10-3/4"x8-3/4" ] w5 - R e RL5040 16 SHOTS

Packing: 4/1 M Size: 10"x9-3/4"x9"

CBM: 0.105m3 : = Packing: 4/1

Effect: Fan-fired special red plum with multicolored _ CBM: 0.077m?

peonies and huge golden palms. Full with crackling ' s Effect: Gold crown and red strobe, green strobe.

bouquets. You're sure to be surprised! New effects! white strobe, blue strobe, blue pearl, each 2shots
together shoot, last 4shots shoot together

BEST SELLER

Naughty Girl [ W Return To Glory
=gt 2T o A T RL5041 14 SHOTS

RL5007 31 SHOTS ~ _ : . e i

e A N oM a0 T8 W = ; Size: 12-3/5"x7"x9
Size: 12"x11-1/4"x : + . et

b <1 ' Packing:4/1

Packing: 2/1 e Y.~ b ¥ , : 3
CBM: 0.045m?* S oo R T e o AL R . W EfEfM‘tPéjﬁgmd n red strobe, brocade crow
Effect: Lerrjﬂn pu‘rple dahlia, red palm chn_!r. bmﬂ.ﬂde . ol 1 greglr:l :strg:?}ia h?nﬂcraﬂ;; Crr?}w?l gniglstiggg Erﬁ:{?ﬂdg
crown red tiger tail, brocade crown green tiger tail, spin e 4lluar &iiobe. bracads erown bitin p el
flower tail purple dahlia green strobe, brocade crown : ' X
tail spit brocade crown to red horse tail, purple green single shot recycle, last 4shots red palm crackling
dahlia chry.

= EE =
Naughty Boy SR Top Of The Volcano

RL5008  22SHOTS B e b RL5042 20 SHOTS
Size: 9-4/1"x9-1/4"x10-1/4"  [OREEACE | Size: 10"x8"x9"

Packing: 4/1 N T Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.082m3 el & g4 4 CBM: 0.056m?3

Effect: 5 shots red green palm blue pearl white “A\\d 1 ! Effect: Red pearl white strobe mine green dahlia
strobe chry., 4shots white strobe red strobe white strobe, green pearl white strobe mine red
waterfall, 5shots red green palm blue pearl white sky-blue dahlia white strobe, red pearl white strobe

strobe chry., 4sthos red strobe silver fish, last mine orange dahlia white strobe, blue pearl crackling
4sthos red green palm blue pearl white strobe chry mine red sky-blue dahlia white strobe

Assault {H A . .
RL5036 20 SHOTS § i - . RL5051 24 SHOTS
Size: B-3/4"x8"x7" : - . PR . Size: 10-1/4"x10"x7"

Packing: 6/1 o = L _' ; Packing: 4/1
CBM: 0.062m? ' QI Y CBM: 0.042m?

Effect: Brocade crown tail to crackling palm red . , N : Effect: Crackling tail to red pearl crackling, green
pearl or blue pearl WA R brocade crown, blue brocade crown

www.redlanternfireworks.com




500 GRAMS CAKES

Coconut

RL5052 49 SHOTS E

Size: 10-1/4"x10-1/4"x6"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.05m?

Effect: Crackling mine to red palm/green
palm/silver palm/yellow palm/red palm/green
palm/crackling chry.

Eumble Bee

RL5063 36 SHOTS
Size: 11-4/5"x8-1/2"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.071m?

Effect:1. red tail to silver strobe willow with red

pearl, green tail to green strobe willow;

2. red to silver flying star; 3. green to silver flying star;
4. red to silver flying star, green to silver flying star;

5. crackling tail to red dahlia with crackling, brocade
crown tail to brocade crown.

BEST SELLER

RL5096 33 SHOTS [if)
Size: 12"x10"x7" [=]
Packing: 6/1

CBM: 0.095m?

Effect:1. ti-golden palm with red pearl 2. ti-golden
palm with green pearl 3. ti-golden palm with brocade
crown 4. white strobe willow with golden strobe

5. white strobe willow with red strobe 8. time rain
willow with color pearl

Team Coco ‘%

gl

Stunts Amazing

RL5097 33 SHOTS

Size: 12"x10"x7"

Packing: 6/1

CBM: 0.103m?

Effect:1. purple Dahlia with chry.
2. red and blue with golden strobe
3. brocade crown with red strobe
4. brocade crown with lemon and blue pearl

_.."’l-

-- Y
{.,‘_P:" s —‘_ -

—— '**u!? 1) K-Pop
h ) ey el | RL5098 33 SHOTS

) N Size: 12"x10"x7"
AN

1
-

Ve
Y (o) (&
_ey Eﬂ&ﬁ_ Packing: 6/1
- 4 CBM: 0.103m?

u
—
i

\ % _ p(" | 1y Effect: 1. whistling tail with red palm and time rain
L el j 2. whistling tail with green palm and time rain
e ! 3. whistling tail with blue palm and time rain
AT 8 4. brocade crown to green 5. brocade crown to red
il 6. brocade crown to ti-golden palm

£,
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900 GRAMS CAKES

RL5101 21 SHOTS

Size: 10"x10"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.068m3

Effect: Chrys mine red white strobe; chrys mine
green palm sky blue; chrys mine time rain willow
gold strobe; chrys mine green palm purple pearls;
chrys mine red and white strobe; time rain willow
gold strobe

H‘Ionster Release

RL5102 24 SHOTS

Size: 11-1/2"x9-1/4"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.075m?

Effect: Red lemon sky-blue mine fuse tail red
lemon sky-blue.

Stone Henge

RL5106 21 SHOTS

Size: 10"x10"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.073m?

Effect: 1. brocade crown tail with brocade crown
palm to red and sky-blue2. brocade crown tail with
brocade crown to green and sky-blue3. red tail
with sky blue and red white strobed. green tail with
sky-blue and green gold strobe5. blue tail with red
blue palm chrysanthemum

Gorgeous

RL5117 26 SHOTS

Size: 13"x11-3/4"x8-3/4"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.109m?3

Effect: Red tail red pearl time rain gold chrys;
Blue tail brocade crown sky blue; green tail green
pearls time rain gold chrys; blue tail brocade crown
purple pearls; red tail silver spider

Into The Sky

RL5118 26 SHOTS

Size: 13"x11-3/4"x8-3/4"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.109m?

Effect: Red tail ti-gold palm red pearls, green tail

ti -gold palm green pearls, blue tail ti-gold palm sky
blue; chrys mine red comet; chrys mine green comet




BEST SELLER

www.redlanternfireworks.com

500 GRAMS CAKES

fuckg Number

RL5033 36 SHOTS

Size: 10-1/2"x10"x7"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.054m?

Effect:7shots blue pearl silver fish, 7shots whistle
crackling, 2shots red pearl white strobe, 7shots red
pearl green strobe, 7shots whistle crackling, 2shots
green palm crackling, 4shots time rain willow

oFEe
RL5129 23 SHOTS [apvs.

Size: 11-1/2"x9-3/4"x8-3/4" [Ok$ T}

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.076m?

Effect: Mixed colors with golden strobe and green
strobes, red green palm with crackling, big brocade
crown with color strobe, red white strobe and crackling
bouquet. you will get the audio and visual enjoyment
and satisfaction.

Trailbreaker
RL5130 30 SHOTS
Size: 11-3/4"x11"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.089m?

Effect: A fantastic show fills the sky with brocade
blue mine breaks brocade crown red white green
golden strobe, whistling red strobe silver
chrysanthemum red fallen leaves blue star, ending

with crackling bouquet colorful palm chrysanthemum.

Ball Lightning

RL5131 20 SHOTS

Size: 12-1/2"x9-3/4"x8-3/4"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.086m?

Effect: It starts golden to color with crackling, then
W shot different willows red green blue stars.
Ending with white red strobe willow blue stars.

Burst With Joy

RL5138 25 SHOTS

Size: 10-3/4"x10-3/4"x8-3/4"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.075m?

Effect: It's a great joy for burst with long time
brocade bouquet, big burst brocade crown, color
stars and fallen leaves. Incredible cake.

900 GRAMS CAKES

‘Fhe Dead Walkers

RL5156 36 SHOTS

Size: 10-1/2"x 10-4/5"x 7-1/8"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.056m?

Effect: You can not miss this 36 shots, fatastic
coconut light the sky , you can't walk away.

L]
Fireworks
Symphony
RL5161 50 SHOTS
Size: 12-1/5"x 13-3/5"x 6-9/10"
Packing: 4/1
CBM: 0.081m3
Effect: 1.red blue white strobe 2.golden spider spit blue
pearl silver fish 3.purple green gold strobe 4.red green

coconut with crackling 5.brocade crown red pearl 6.brocade
crown blue pearl brocade crown chrysanthum

Dragon Revenge

RL5175 31 SHOTS

Size: 13-2/5"x 9-4/5"x 7-9/10"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.075m?

Effect: Burst rose-red and sky blue green red
strobe; brocade to crackling willow blue pearls

red and green falling leaf, silver chrys mine with
blue tail brocade crown white strobe; yellow peach
red green red strobe and gold strobe

:F:urney Into Night

RL5176 35 SHOTS

Size: 11-2/5"x 7-9/10"x 8-9/10"

Packing: 3/1

CBM: 0.045m?

Effect: Many whistling and wolf howl in it,
that will surprise you!

City Gangster
RL5223 8 SHOTS
Size: 10"x9-6/7"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.064m?

Effect: Sky blue to brocade crown, lemon to brocade
crown, sky blue red pearl, sky blue lemon purple pearl
purple pearl green pearl white strobe, sky blue green
pearl green strobe

SINYI SWVHI 00S




BEST SELLER

900 GRAMS CAKES

Crown Brocade
Classic

RL5029 12 SHOTS

Size: 9-1/2"x9-1/2"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.057m?

Effect: Altemation green, red and white glitter,
finale of three shots of green, red and white glitter.

l?untusl:ic

Color World

RL5031 24 SHOTS

Size: 11-1/2"x9"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.069m?

Effect: Silver tiger tail, silver palm red strobe, red palm

tiger tail, red palm white strobe, green palm tiger tail, green
palm white strobe, chry. Willow tiger tail, chry. Willow gold strobe

Color Crown

RL5037 16 SHOTS

Size: 8"x7-1/4"x8"

Packing: 8/1

CBM: 0.065m?3

Effect: Red tail to red palm time rain, silver tail to
silver palm crackling, green tail to green palm time
rain, orange tail to orange palm crackling

RL5038 30 SHOTS

Size: 11"x9-1/4"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.07m?

Effect: Red dahlia white strobe, pink dahlia
green strobe, blue dahlia white strobe, gold
palm crackling

l‘-'_unl:usy Tornado

RL5044 30 SHOTS

Size: 15-2/5"x11-1/2"x9"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.058m?

Effect: Green strobe mine silver spin flower, purple
lemon sky-blue dahlia white strobe, red strobe mine
silver spin flower, sky-blue green dahlia red strobe,
gold strobe mine silver spin flower, purple lemon
sky-blue gold strobe

www.redlanternfireworks.com

900 GRAMS CAKES

1The Red Badge

RL5046 20 SHOTS
Size: 13-4/5"x10"x9"
Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.045m?

Effect: White strobe mine orange dahlia white
strobe, crackling mine orange dahlia crackling,

chry. Mine orange dahlia chry.

I'-'_unl:usl:ic Break

RL5049 24 SHOTS

Size: 13-3/5"x10"x9"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.044m?3

Effect: Red green purple palm crackling, purple
palm green strobe, crackling palm green strobe,
sky-blue gold strobe, crackling palm gold strobe,

crackling tail crackling

Lights Out
RL5062 63 SHOTS
Size: 16-1/5"x15"x7"
Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.06m?

'Fhunder Queen

RL5057 14 SHOTS

Size: 7"x7"x7"

Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.087m?

Effect: Time rain tail break time rain willow, time
rain tail break green dahlia

Effect: Silver strobe mine red/lemon comet,
blue pistil color falling leaf, break brown

crown white strobe

Thunder Rolling

RL5065 14 SHOTS

Size: 10"x10"x7"

Packing: 6/1

CBM: 0.077m?

Effect: Silver palm to red/blue ti-flower crackling,
red strobe willow ti-flower crackling, silver willow
to green -ti-flower crackling, sliver palm blue
dahlia ti-flower crackling, crackling mine break
red green palm ti-chrys

SINVI SWYHI 00S




BEST SELLER

500 GRAMS CAKES

Breaking To Top
RL5068 18 SHOTS

Size: 13-3/4"x13-3/4"x9"
Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.061m?

Effect: Red/green/blue/purple/yellow pearls crackling
willow, finale blue pearls crackling chrys

Invisible Journey

RL5069 32 SHOTS

Size: 16-1/5"x13-3/4"x9"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.072m?

Effect: Brocade crown to red/green/blue mine and

silver tail whistling, brocade tail break brocade crown
with red/green/blue/purple pearls, silver tail whistling

Purple Lady
RL5073 16 SHOTS
Size: 10-2/3"x10-2/3"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.076m?

Effect: Purple and white strobe

Pure Pearls
RL5074 16 SHOTS
Size: 10-2/3"x10-2/3"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.076m?

Effect: Colored pearl with tail

Carnival

RL5091 16 SHOTS

Size: 9-1/2"x9-1/2"x7"

Packing: 8/1

CBM: 0.094m?

Effect: All blue mine 1. brocade crown to red white
strobe; 2. brocade crown to green red strobe;

3. brocade crown to blue green strobe;

4. brocade crown to colorful with crackling core.

www.redlanternfireworks.com

500 GRAMS CAKES

€nd Of The World
RL5092 30 SHOTS

Size: 11-1/4"x9-1/4"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.068m?

Effect:1. blue dahlia white strobe.
2. purple green pearl.

3. yellow pearl crackling.

4. green palm red strobe.

5. red white blue pearl.

& OF 0]

Screen Rant [ i

RL5094 63 SHOTS F&5es

Size: 12-3/5"x12"x7" éﬁ'ﬁ"‘

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.075m?

Effect: 63 shots red peony green strobe, sky blue
chrys, purple green white strobe, white strobe mine
red blue lemon column, red palm time rain, white strobe
falling leaf, blue pearls silver fish, brocade crown white
strobe chrys

Screw Attack

RL5095 63 SHOTS

Size: 12-3/5"x12"x7"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.075m?

Effect: 63 shots brocade crown red strobe, green
wave time rain, ti-gold palm sky blue, chrys mine

red green comet, red strobe chrys with whistling,

time rain willow color strobe

E.lnrld's Borders

RL5099 21 SHOTS
Size: 10"x10"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.068m?

Effect: 21 shots lemon time rain, time rain willow
green strobe, blue palm red pearls, time rain willow
red strobe, brocade crown chrys

Amazing Family

RL5100 21 SHOTS

Size: 10"x10"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.068m?

Effect: 21 shots sliver whirlwind tail break red palm
crackling, brocade tail break brocade crown red
pearls crackling, silver whirlwind break gold wave
crackling, brocade tail brocade crown blue pearls
crackling, silver whirlwind tail break red blue crackling

SINYI SINVHI 00S




BEST SELLER

900 GRAMS CAKES

Stop Time

RL5107 23 SHOTS =

Size: 10"x10"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.068m*

Effect: 23 shots brocade tail brocade crown red
strobe chrys, lemon sky blue red strobe, brocade
crown red strobe willow blue pearls. lemon sky blue
chrys, crackling tail time rain willow color pearls

The Island | s

RL5108 38 SHOTS B-3Esd

Size: 16-1/5"x11-1/2"x8" |Opd=-c-¥
Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.054m?3

Effect:1.red tail to red pearl and chry.,

2. blue tail to gold willow, blue pearl and red strobe
3. white strobe willow, red and blue crackling

RL5110 66 SHOTS

Size: 14-1/4"x11-3/4"x7"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.089m?

Effect: 66 shots fan shape multi color pearls and
coconut blast the sky. Red pearls, green pearls, sky
blue pearls, purple pearls interval shoot, red tail to
red coconut gold chrysanthemum, green tail to
green coconut gold chrysanthemum interval shoot.

Flying Fish
RL5113 26 SHOTS
Size: 10"x10"x7"

Packing: 4/1 .
CBM: 0.062m?

Effect: 26shots unique effect, red&green star with h
white strobe, red tail spider with green strobe, green T

ya

tail green coconut chrysanthemum, blue pearls silver S| :
fish, red tail spider gold strobe ,green tail red coconut BEER.  }
chrysanthemum. R

. . =]
Electric Rain J SR
RL5119 25 SHOTS Py
Size: 15"x9"x9-1/2" (=]~ e
Packing: 4/1
CBM: 0.09m3
Effect: Fan-fired powerful tiger tail with red &
blue sky white strobe. Ending with red tail big
silver chrysanthemum .Incredible cake!

0

www.redlanternfireworks.com

500 GRAMS CAKES

RL5122 12 SHOTS : :}- ;
Size: 9-3/4"x9-3/4"x9" . *'ﬁ?
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.071m3

Effect: Red stars with white strobe, purple star
with green strobe, brocade crown with white
strobe, ending with a fiery colored chrysanthemum.
Beautiful,

n_merican Justice %ﬂg

American Power

RL5123 8 SHOTS

Size: 14-1/2"x14-1/2"x15"

Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.1m?

Effect: Multicolor stars with golden strobe.
Brocade crown with blue stars green strobe.

Aristocratic Tradition
RL5124 25 SHOTS

Size: 15"x10-3/4"x8-3/4"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.105m?

Effect: 25 shots all with brocade crown mine break,
brocade crown with white strobe, purple palm green
strobe, brocade crown with green strobe, green
palm gold strobe, brocade crown with crackling

Rip It Red

RL5125

Size: 15"x10-3/4"x8-3/4"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.092m?

Effect: 25 shots red strobe mine break red pearls,
red strobe mine spit red pearls with white strobe

waterfall, red strobe mine break red pearls with
crackling

Irresistible [rd 7
Temptation g

RL5127 25 SHOTS [Ois

Size: 9"x11"xB-3/4"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.059m?

Effect: 30 shots whistling mine break brocade
crown purple green strobe, blue pearls red falling
leaf, whistling mine break brocade crown blue
pearls red strobe, blue pearls green falling leaf,
whistling mine break purple palm green strobe,
whistling mine red green palm chrys

SINYI SINYHI 00S
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500 GRAMS CAKES

Unusual Style
RL5128 18 SHOTS
Size: 11"x9-1/2"x8-3/4"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.07m?

Effect: Multicolored palm with white strobe, red and
white strobe bouquet brocade crown with red green
strobe, Multicolored palm with golden strobe, red
and white strobe bouquet with brocade crown with
red white strobe. Ending with colorful palm
chrysanthemum

Spider Invasion
RL5132 16 SHOTS
Size: 8-3/4"x8-3/4"x8-3/4"
Packing: 6/1

CBM: 0.064m?

Effect: 16 shots green tail spider, green tail lemon
blue dahlia chrys, green tail spider, green tail lemon
blue dahlia chrys

Bomb Diggity
RL5133 9 SHOTS
Size: 12-1/2"x12-1/2"x12-1/2"
Packing: 2/1

CBM: 0.075m?

Effect: A monstrous delight! Colorful palm with
crackling stars. Long brocade crown with white
strobes final .Perfect!

o (=%
Savage e
RL5134 9 SHOTS Py
Size: 11-1/2"x11-1/2"x9"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.077m?

Effect: 9 shots burst wave to red, half red
palm half silver palm, and purple palm green
palm, finale 2 shots brocade crown

Prince Charming

RL5137 19 SHOTS
Size: 9"x10-3/4"x8-3/4"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.06m?

Effect: Color strobe mine green blue red gold strobe,
ti-gold palm crackling, silver tiger tail, color strobe

mine green blue red green gold strobe, blue tiger tail
brocade crown crackling, color strobe mine color strobe

www.redlanternfireworks.com

200 GRAMS CAKES

Jungle Spark
RL2006 13 SHOTS
Size: ©6-1/4"x6"
Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.056m?

Effect: Red dahlia white strobe, brocade crown,

red dahlia green strobe, last 3 shots together
shoot brocade crown to red and blue pearl

RL2009 19 SHOTS
Size: 6"x5-3/10"x7"
Packing: 12/

CBM: 0.055m"

Effect: Ti-gold palm gold strobe ,ti-gold
palm green strobe, ti-gold palm white strobe

Golden Gloaming %ﬁf’
ﬂ- E T., :
i

Brocade Blaster

RL2012 16 SHOTS
Size: §"x5"x7"

Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.039m?

Effect: Blue tail brocade crown white strobe,
brocade crown green strobe, brocade crown
blue pearl, brocade crown red pearl

Sky Blooming
RL2007 16 SHOTS
Size: 4-3/4"x4-3/4"x6"
Packing:16/1

CBM: 0.044m?3

Effect: Brocade crown to white strobe, brocade
crown to chry

Sky Light
RL2011 25 SHOTS
Size: 5-1/5"x5-1/5"x5-1/2"
Packing: 16/1

CBM: 0.049m?

Effect: Colorful palm with white strobe ,
brocade crown and colorful palm and chry.,

and blue pearl, each row 2shots red blue
and silver fish mine.

Air Attack

RL2016 36 SHOTS
Size: 5-3/4"x5-3/4"x5"
Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.042m?

Effect: First color tail to silver palm to red pearl,
green pearl to white strobe, green palm with
time rain, red pearl to white strobe, last 6shots
crackling tail to crown to red fast.

46 [ 47
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200 GRAMS CAKES 200 GRAMS CAKES
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Dancing Flowers Whirlwind Palm Lightning Bolt Palm Tree With Rain
RL2021 25 SHOTS RL2022 16 SHOTS RL2001 14 SHOTS RL2004 25 SHOTS
Size: 5"x5"x5" = Size: 6-1/8"x4-7/8"x6" = : Size: 4-3/4"x4-3/4"x6" Size: 5"x5"x5"
Packing: 16/1 Packing: 12/1 Packing: 16/1 Packing: 18/1
CBM: 0.036m? CBM: 0.041m? CBM: 0.032m? CBM: 0.041m?
Effect: Colorful coconut golden chrys, sky blue pearls Effect: Silver spinning tail to color pearls with Effect: Red comet tail, green comet tail, Effect:Red blue pearl crackling chry., mine to
with golden strobe, purple pearls with green strobe. gold strobe, red strobe with chrys, brocade tail gold crackling tail, red tail red mine, red palm white strobe, green palm blue pearl,
silver coconut gold chrys. to Ti-gold coconut with color strobe. green tail green mine, gold tail crackling. yellow palm blue pearl white strobe, purple

palm blue green pearl, crackling chry.,.

Queen Bee | Extreme Chemical Romance [Ei%: Gypsophila
RL2023 50 SHOTS SpEEd Cnlnr RL2005 25 SHOTS RL2019 40 SHOTS
Size: 7-3/4"x4"x6" g ! Size: 5"x5"x5" Size: 5"x10-1/5"x6"
Packing: 8/1 e WS Packing: 16/ Packing: 8/1
CBM: 0.033m? Packing: 6/1 CBM: 0.049m? CBM: 0.049m?
Effect: Whistling all the time! White glitter CBM: 0.045m? Effect: Blue pearl mine to brocade crown Effect: 40 shots fan with red/green blue/purple
with mine effect. Effect: Cool effect! White glitter with mine up red pearl, brocade crown green pearl, star Chrys, finale cracking Chrys
to color fish brocade crown blue pearl, brocade crown

white strobe, brocade crown red blue pearl.

Profusion World
RL2030 28 SHOTS RL2031 13 SHOTS RL2024 18 SHOTS Rattle

Size: 9-1/4"x 4-7/10"x 5-9/10" Size: 10"x6"x6" R Size: 7-1/2"x9-3/4"x7T" o T RL2025 105 SHOTS
Packing: 12/1 Packing: 8/1 Packing: 6/1 Size: 15/4"x15"x4-3/4"

Eenn Paradise

Merlins Magic Full Battle

CBM: 0.057m? CBM: 0.052m?3 CBM: 0.055m? Packing: 4/1
Effect: Colorful pearls with Golden Effect: Beautiful tails to brocade crown red Effect: Fan-shaped red&green dahlia with CBM: 0.056m?
chrysanthemum, many new colors strobe, blue pearls chrys, colorful dahlia green glitter then white glittering mine up to red Effect: 105 shots fan time rain palm mine with
strobe, colorful coconut time rain. glitter, last red&green dahlia and silver red/yellow/purple/blue pearls, red tail break time
chrysanthemums. rain
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BEST SELLER

200 GRAMS CAKES

- -
16S Lightning Bolt
AC2001
Size: 4"x4"x5"
Packing: 24/1
CBM: 0.038m?3
Effect: This cake bright the sky with multicolors
tail crackling to red&green palm with white glitter.
Very intense!

'I_GS Color Sky

AC2248

Size: 4"x4"x5"

Packing: 24/1

CBM: 0.038m?

Effect: Powerful effects take you to the colorful
world! Several colors of tail, pearl and palm, last
end with brocade crown. Awesome!

1755 Good News

AC2106

Size: 5"x5"x5"

Packing: 24/1

CBM: 0.055m?

Effect: True to its name, very good effects
composed by colors peony, time rain, colors tails,
brocade crown, green glitter with crackling, red
palm to chrysanthemums with green tail.

255 Flaming Sword

AC2329

Size: 5"x5"x5"

Packing: 24/1

CBM: 0.055m?

Effect: A great display! Including tails, pearls,
glitters and waves. Let's flaming the sky!

www.redlanternfireworks.com

AC2011

Size: 4"x4"x5"

Packing: 24/1

CBM: 0.038m?

Effect: It's happy time!16 shots time rain with
different color pearls make you in an exciting world!

'I_ES Wonderful Day

AC2249

Size: 4"x4"x5"

Packing: 24/1

CBM: 0.038m?

Effect: Wonderful effects give you a wonderful day!

Tails with pearls, brocade crown and crackling. Beautiful!

25S Happy Night

AC2175

Size: 5"x5"x5"

Packing: 24/1

CBM: 0.055m?

Effect: A remarkable discovery! Simple effect gives
you a diverse experience. Colorful pearls, white
glitter and chrysanthemums. Greatful!

]
25S Skylight
AC2005
Size: 5"x5"x5"
Packing: 24/1
CBM: 0.055m?
Effect: A nice variety of effects! tails to peony, palm
and brocade crown, sometimes with time rain, some
times with pearls. Anyway, it's a dazzling world!

FOUNTAINS

Tall Money Tree

RL4015

Size: 12-1/5"x9-2/3"x6"

Packing: 6/1

CBM: 0.081m*

Effect:1.red corn ti-flower/gold with red pearl
. blue comn ti-flower/sizzling flower with blue pearl
. Silver aluminum dross/silver with green pearl
. red corn ti-flower/gold with red pearl
. blue corn ti-flower/sizzling flower with blue pearl
. Silver aluminum dross/silver with green pearl
. big golden Chry.

5
0 Ty
s
RL4025 Al
Size: 12"x7"x9" B thas:
Packing: 6/1

CBM: 0.084m?

Effect: Gold star fountain/silver fountain/blue
pearl/yaccalred green pearl gold silver chry./

red lemon pearl silver sizzling/red blue pearl
big dragon chry./ flash.

Eutterflg Dancing

RL4060

Size: 11"x5-1/2"x6-1/4"

Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.084m?

Effect: Small fan shape with colorful shining
strobe.

I'-Tuntustic Show

RL4018

Size: 17-3/4"x6-1/10"x9"

Packing: 411

CBM: 0.077m*

Effect: White chry. spider silk, silver sizzling
with white chry. and green pearl; green
plum/red plum; sizzling flower and silver
ball with color pearis; white chry. with green
pearl/dragon chry. with red pearl.

Category 5

RL4026

Size: ©12"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.089m"

Effect: Blue pearl cedar/green pearl white
chry./ blue pearl gold silk chry./ gold pine
crackling/silver chry. red/red yellow
ti-crackling/red green yellow blue to chry.

Volcano Eruption

RL4061

Size: 8"x9-1/2"x5-1/2"

Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.087m?

Effect: A silence night with these silver
fountain, blue fountain, gold fountain and
silver sizzling effect.
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BEST SELLER

FOUNTAINS

B
Happy Everyday oy
RL4008 e s
Size: 10"x9"x10" e
Packing: 4/1
CBM: 0.057m?
Effect: 1. silver chry. red green pearl 2. blue fountain
silver crackling blue pearl 3. gold fountain 3 tubes
4. white strobe red pearl 5. ti-crackling blue pearl.

Enchanted Spring

RL4062

Size: 9-1/2"x5-1/2"x9"

Packing: 6/1

CBM: 0.052m?3

Effect: Fountain, white chrys green blue pearls,
red strobe ti-time rain, dragon pearls red green
silver rain

Blossoming Kapok
RL4063

Size: 15-3/4"x12-1/2"x8-1/3"+A21:E21
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.121m?

Effect: White chrys red strobe blue pearls,
gold chrys green strobe, fountain, silver time
red strobe green strobe

www.redlanternfireworks.com

Big Big Show
RL4009

Size: ©9-4/5"x9"
Packing: 6/1

CBM: 0.089m?

Effect: Red green blue colour stars/silver chry.,
red blue stars/cedar red green stars/blue golden
fountain/crackling chry., red stars/sizzling
crackling yellow blue stars/silver rain red

green blue.

Eolor Velarium

RL4059

Size: 12-1/5"x4"x6"
Packing: 12/1
CBM: 0.076m3
Effect: Highly cracking and sizzling fan shape
fountain

Space Station

RL4064

Size: 17-3/4"x13-2/5"x7"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.123m3

Effect: Silver fountain chrys red strobe blue
pearls, gold fountain gold chrys green strobe
blue pearls, blue fountain red strobe blue pearls
silver needle, magic fountain break green strobe
blue pearls, chrys crackling red green strobe

FOUNTAINS

Frisky Starburst
RL4041

Size: 10-1/4"x3-1/5"x5-1/8"
Packing: 24/1

CBM: 0.107m?

Effect:1. silver crackling blue pearl ;

2. silver fountain/silver chry., red green pearl ;
3, ti-crackling red green pearl ;

4. gold fountain/gold silk chry., .

E‘Tkyful Flower

RL4066

Size: 8-1/3"x8-1/3"x7"
Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.101m?3

Effect: Red fountain silver chrys red green pearls,

blue fountain silver chrys red green pearls, purple
fountain

S_s Thrusters

RL4068

Size: 10"x8-1/3"x9"

Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.016m?

Effect: It was an extraordinary spectacle! Strobe,
whistle, crackling and nice fountain.

Octagon Brilliance
RL4051

Size: 10"x9"x6"

Packing: 8/1

CBM: 0.079m?

Effect: Red green yellow blue white chry.;
2. yellow pearl gold silk chry.; 3. red blue
pearl ti-chry.; 4. red green pearl big dragon
pearl; 5. eight tubes silver fountain spray
one time.

- = . [OFExO)
Juggling In The AirEis:
RL4067 B ot
Size: 8"x8"x7-1/4" P o
Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.104m?

Effect: Spinning fountain be blooming
everywhere, unbelievable scenes.

annnlight Sonata

RL4070

Size: 7"x5"x11"
Packing: 8/1
CBM: 0.049m?
Effect: Red fountain silver chrys red green
pearls, gold and silver fountain ti-break red
pearls

=
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BEST SELLER

W\ oy

-y

)

Scatter-Gun =
RL4054 b

K

Size: 20"x6-1/4"x1-1/4" IEI-.*'E";

Packing: 40/1

CBM: 0.076m?3

Effect: Silver font, red green
yellow pearls and white chrys

FOUNTAINS

RL4046

Size:28-1/3"x4

-1/3"x1-1/2"

Packing: 60/1

CBM: 0.106m3

Effect: Silver fountain, red green
yellow white chry.,

the Garden

RL4021

Size: ©3-1/2"x8"

Packing: 24/2

CBM: 0.084m?

Effect: 1.white flower red/ green

gold flower; 2.red green, blue/ red

ti-rain/ sizzling crackling green.

ETLueel: Heart

RL4058

Size: 10-1/4"x4"x9-2/5"
Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.081m?

Effect: Sweet heart like
couple angels in a romantic
color effects

F Princess [k:=

And Prince

RL4055

Size: P6"x6"

Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.047m?

Effect: The prince and the princess

will bring you a wonderful performance,
elegant and gentlemanly, as if you were
in the upper class

e

af

C
W=

=

Cup Fountain ’@?E%

RL4004 i

Size: 5-1/3"x3-3/4"x6" f#‘h

Packing: 24/1

CBM: 0.078m"

Effect:1. red pearl+white chry.,
+silver crackling; 2. green pearl
+white chry.+silver crackling;

3. yellow pearl+white chry.,
+silver crackling.

Thrill Tank

RL4057 =
Size: 9-1/3"x5-3/4"x5-1/2" 15
Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.071m?

Effect: A big tank launches gold
fountain and purple tadpole.
Suddenly whole body explode
various effects with big silver
crackling chrys. and red ending.

www.redlanternfireworks.com

Magic
Camera

RL4072

Size: 7-1/2"X5-1/8"X6"

Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.05m?

Effect: Beautiful picture with the
fireworks themselves, say "smiles”!

=

B, D)

Locomotive

RL4082

Size: 10-1/2"x5-1/8"x7-1/2"
Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.089m?

Effect: Gold fountain with whistling.
silver break red pearls , red fountain
with ti-break red pearls

; Balls Color

Candle

RLE6001

Size: ®7/10"x11"

Packing: 48/6

CBM: 0.032m?

Effect:Red green with crackling

Eorgeous
Candle

RL6008

Size: 1-1/10"X18-9/10" [
Packing: 18/4

CBM: 0.032m?

Effect:A: green pearls chry

B:lemon pearls chry C: peach
pearls chry D:sliver palm chry

'ITE-GS Strong

RL6006

Size: ©2-1/2"x27-1/6"
Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.041m?

Effect:Mix many effects
color pearls, whistles, reports
and crackling comets

ROMAN CANDLES

1_f.i Balls Color

Candle

RLE002

Size: ®7/10"x16-1/2"

Packing: 36/4

CBM: 0.026m?

Effect:Red green with crackling

88S Speed 88

RLG6004

Size: ©3-1/7"x18-9/10"
Packing: 16/1

CBM: 0.113m?
Effect:Gold tail spit gold
chrysanthemum

196S Gatling

RL6007

Size: ©2-1/3"x31-2/3"
Packing: 15/1

CBM: 0.059m?

Effect:Mix many effects,
color pearls, whistles, reports
and crackling comets

Elue Thunder

RLG6003

Size: ©7/10"x17-3/4"
Packing: 24/6

CBM: 0.025m?

Effect: Blue tail with report.

'EIOS Power

RLG6005

Size: ©2-1/2"x27-3/5"
Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.037m?

Effect: Huge magic shots, red
green tail with report

Hello There
RL6009 :
Size: 3-2/5"%21-3/5"
Packing: 9/1

CBM: 0.044m3

Effect:Red Green tail to
sliver palm ,swimming star

S3TANYI NVYINOH




ASSORTMENTS ASSORTMENTS

o < |
T e

(e EeE n Hot Stuff
FOREIDOEN R ety AA2118
REINTASICRS T ShalE e Size: 38-1/2"x19"x4-1/5"
e - Packing: 4/1
CBM: 0.19m3
Effect:Assortments

BEST SELLER

Magical Land Blast Happy
AA2111 AA2112

Size: 37"x12-1/5"x4-1/5" Size: 31-1/5"x10"x3-1/5"
Packing: 4/1 Packing: 6/1

CBM: 0.13m? CBM: 0.1m?

Effect: Assortments Effect:Assortments

SIN3IN1HOSSY

Super Hot
AA2110

Size: 38-1/2"x19"x4-1/5"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.192m?3

Effect: Assortments

ioliduy American Proud

AA2117 AA2119

Size: 32-1/4"x11-1/2"x4-1/5" Size: 30-1/3"x14-1/5"x5-1/5"
Packing: 6/1 Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.135m? CBM: 0.156m"
Effect:Assortments Effect:Assortments

www.redlanternfireworks.com




ASSORTMENTS

FIRECRACKERS

-
- f
W L
- Colfes
vl %* ™
g L_I
Y Trick Noise Fireworks Holiday Tray P
o Maker Variety Pack AA2005 =
AA2036 AA2004 Size: 14-1/4"x10-3/4"x2" e
Size:10-3/5"x7-1/2"x1-1/10" Size: 14-1/4"x10-3/4"x2" ortrin e S
: Packing: 18/1 : 0. . : .
CAM: 005me CBM: 0.083m° Effect:Assortments Lightning Firecracker
ENBEL SEROHmENE Effectnst i T715 | Tr24 | T727 | 71730 | 7731 | 1732 | 1733 | 71734 | 1735 | 1736 | T737
24/40/16 | 8/20/100 | 8/10/200[ 4/10/400| 32/500 | 20/800 | 16/1000 | 8/2000 | 4/4000 | 2/8000 | 1/16000
0.031 | 0.034 | 0028 | 0028 | 0.035 | 0029 | 0038 | 0.038 | 0.034 | 0.028 | 0.035

Bunker Busters m-8000

UF3001 UF3004

Packing: 100/100 Packing: 40/36

CBM: 0.031m? CBM: 0.028m*
Super
Paratroopers
RL1021

Us Airborne
AN1018

Size: 4"x4"x10-1/2"
Packing: 24/2

Size: 5-1/2"x5-1/2"%x13-1/5"
Packing: 2/12

CBM: 0.119m?
Effect:Huge green

Explosiveness Stars Stripes CBM: 0.063m* parachute with big soldier;
AA2113 AA2120 Effect:A: Plastic parachute huge red parachute with
Size: 22"x10"x3" Size: 24-2/5"x13"x3-1/5" with green smoke and soldier American flag.

Packing: 12/1 Packing: 8/1 B: Plastic parachute with

CBM: 0.122m? CBM: 0.13m? crackling and soldier

Effect:Assortments Effect: Assortments

www.redlanternfireworks.com



SPARKLERS SATURN MISSILES / SMOKES

6—905 Saturn

Missiles

AM1009

Size: 24-4/5"%15-1/2"x3"
Packing: 4/1

CBM: 0.049m?

Effect:A super charged
Saturn missiles.

This hugeitem features
bright silver tails, loud
whistles and reports

8" Color 10" Color 10" Golden ﬁ“njlorning
Sparklers Sparklers Sparklers Glories

0779C 0750 0978 0981

Packing: 24/12/6 Packing: 24/12/8 Packing: 24/12/8 Packing: 15/24/6
CBM: ﬂ?ﬂzng CBM: 0.035m? CBM: 0.041m? CBM: 0.043m?3

BEST SELLER

— 18"Golden L=
36"Morning Glories . B —e ) o 1o | ({[-] ¢ K1130C200 | 2008 Missile Attack

o RS E AR L 7 S 0780 . _
AS1008 : ) Packing: 10/10/10 K1130C7 | 25S Saturn Missiles ; K1130C300 | 300S Missile Attack

Packing:96/6 . 3
CBM: 0.032m? CBM: 0.047m K1130C9 | 508 Saturn Missiles K1130C350 | 350S Missile Attack

28"Morning Glories Ay K1130C12 |100S Saturn Missiles

AS1007 £ ; ) -
Packing: 96/6 4y : K1130C225 | 225S Saturn Missiles

CBM: 0.029m?

24"Morning Glories /7 __ =
AS1006 | /iy e Time Lantern
Packing: 96/6 £ ey AS1058
CBM: 0.032m? : i Packing: 24/1
: CBM: 0.029m3

_ Color Smoke Ball Color Smoke Ball Big Color Smoke Ball
0860 AD1013 0860A

28"Golden Packing: 20/12/6 Packing: 20/12/6 Size: 1-3/4"

Sparklers CBM: 0.036m® CBM: 0.037m? Packing: 20/6/3

0782 Effect:Red, green, blue, yellow, Effect:White ,yellow,blue.green, CBM: 0.045m?
Packing: 4/25/6 5 orange, white red smoke

CBM: 0.045m?3

3 23
3§

e

SIIOINS / STTSSIN NUNLYS

f

|

TRLA RN

£
3

‘i

TRz anas

36"Golden Smoke Tube Extra-Large Eﬁliturg
Sparklers AD1008 Mammoth Smoke Smoke
0786 b £ GM807 Grenade

Packing: 4/10/6 ; Packing: 6/24 AD1003
CBM: 0.029m? L e e e CBM: 0.017m? Packing: 2/24
y Effect:Amazing smoke CBM: 0 049m?
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BEST SELLER

b
Skull Head
RL4001 :
Size: 6"x4-7/10"x6-3/10" [OF
Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.04m?3

American
Eagle

RL4012

Size: 6"x4-1/3"=6-1/3"
Packing: 18/1

CBM: 0.053m"

Windmill
RL4022

Size: 9"x7-1/2"%x13"
Packing: 6/1

CBM: 0.095m?

o8

F_’nuping Pup
AN1041A

Packing: 4/80
CBM: 0.071m3

NOVELLTIES

ﬁuunted

House

RL4002

Size: 6-1/10"=6"=6-7/10"
Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.091m?

Unicorn
RL4019

Size: 5-1/2"x3-3/4"x7"
Packing: 16/1

CBM: 0.035m?

EﬁperTube

Super Snap

AN1036
Packing: 6/24/20
CBM: 0.03m?

Eutmnbil.e

AN1045
Packing: 36/1
CBM: 0.042m3

www.redlanternfireworks.com

Ehu rizard

RL4010

Size: 7"x§"x6"
Packing: 16/1
CBM: 0.045m?

RL4020

Size: 37-1/2"x22"x2-5/8"
Packing: 12/1

CBM: 0.041m?

Eiller Bee

RL8003
Packing: 36/4
CBM: 0.04m?

S'Tuper Strobe
AF3182

Packing: 48/1
CBM: 0.016m?

E'Tuper Ufo
AG1107

Packing: 36/12
CBM: 0.016m?

Buzzard Bomb
AG1051

Packing: 48/4
CBM: 0.041m?

;un Flower

W504
Packing: 60/12
CBM: 0.073m?

Hen Laying
Eggs

W701A
Packing: 24/12
CBM: 0.045m?

NOVELLTIES

H’lugic Crystal Double

AG1011
Packing: 36/4
CBM: 0.067m?

B_luck Hawk
AG1052

Packing: 48/4
CBM: 0.03m?

Sun Flower(Big)

W504A
Packing: 36/6
CBM: 0.077m?

Tank
W705A
Packing: 72/2
CBM: 0.095m?

1_'ri le

Helicopters Helicopters
AG1040 AG1041

Packing: 54/4
CBM: 0.075m?

I?ternsuur Uav

AG1110
Packing: 40/3
CBM: 0.038m?

Two Color
Space Ship
W538A

Packing: 36/6
CBM: 0.051m?

;nppg Lamp Eulnr Snaps
W604 T8500C

Packing: 72/1
CBM: 0.064m?

Packing: 48/4
CBM: 0.079m?

L_r.ldg Bug

AG1106
Packing: 60/3
CBM: 0.089m?

T8500

Packing: 6/50/50
CBM: 0.029m?

-
‘__‘;‘fﬂ_'_.bu“'.r
LN e

Packing: 6/50/50
CBM: 0.023m?
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GENERIC ITEMS GENERIC ITEMS

L3 ;% 4 :; 1 t:,__,,-. ey
ol \ hﬂaﬁ? gavE aaret 5 oM W
el | o
Artificial Satellite Bumble Bee New SmallBee Butterfly Twitter Clitter(Small) Twitter Glitter 60S Twitter Glitter Traditional Fountain
0428 0439 K4403N 0435B 0530 0530B 0530L HNGS
Packing: 10/12M12 Packing: 300/12 Packing: 240/12 Packing: 120/12 Packing: 30/12 Packing: 18/4 Packing: 18/1 Packing: 9/4
CBM: 0.052m?3 CBM: 0.041m? CBM: 0.025m?2 CBM: 0.065m? CBM: 0.04m? CBM: 0.05m?3 CBM: 0.042m? CBM: 0.048m?3

F‘ [ CAUTION

(1T ERWERS
7] UL

1
=
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b
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P

e

:Emping Jacks Euund Bloom Flower G_nounn BLOOM SFobe Flower Bloom Eendship Flowers(L) G_olden Flower(L) B_ig Butterfly ::T Font

T3500 0901B FLOWER CRACKLING AG1010 0830A 0831A And Flowers 0819
Packing: 20/48/12 Packing: 20/12/6 0901C Packing: 72/4 Packing: 36/4 Packing: 36/4 0833A Packing: 48/6
CBM: 0.017Tm? CBM: 0.025m? Packing: 20/12/6 CBM: 0.012m?3 CBM: 0.06m?3 CBM: 0.095m? Packing: 36/4 CBM: 0.04m?

CBM: 0.025m? CBM: 0.097m?3

ﬁugic Ball P_urtg Poppers ﬁugnum Popper Black Snakes Killer Bee Mini Cuckoo Cuckoo ﬁuppiness

0205A 18502 0769 K1131 W499A 0852B 0852 0651

Packing: 16/12/6 Packing: 20/72 Packing: 20/36 Packing: 15/48/6 Packing: 24/4 Packing: 36/12 Packing: 24/6 Packing: 72/6
CBM: 0.025m? CBM: 0.053m? CBM: 0.078m~ CBM: 0.032m? CBM: 0.045m? CBM: 0.063m? CBM: 0.055m* CBM: 0.061m?

ding R

[ a%) e —j__ »
iﬁ By L " z 'G L . 1--. i.l
Y g il
Magic Whip Hen Laying €ggs Cock Crowing At Dawn Tank 5"Kids At Play 7" Assorted Fireworks 9" Assortment Fountain 10 Balls Magical Shots
0204-1 W701 W702 W705 AF2082 HNB89 HNS0 T6236
Packing: 12/12 Packing: 24/24 Packing: 24/24 Packing: 40/12 Packing: 48/6 Packing: 18/4 Packing: 18/4 Packing: 80/12
CBM: 0.038m? CBM: 0.067m? CBM: 0.081m? CBM: 0.094m? CBM: 0.042m? CBM: 0.043m?3 CBM: 0.068m? CBM: 0.044m?3

www.redlanternfireworks.com
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GENERIC ITEMS GENERIC ITEMS

E ® N
\Q\\ O Vo, U
W \ ., .
188 10 Balls Crackling Candle 5 Balls Bang 8 Balls Bang 10 Balls Bang Artillery Shell Artillery Shell Crackling Whistling Buster 7S Blue stars
K2274C 0527-5 0528-8 0529-10 W515B W518A W520 0128
o Packing: 24/6 Packing: 72/4 Packing: 54/4 Packing: 36/4 Packing: 12/6 Packing: 12/6 Packing: 12/6 Packing: 36/1
H CBM: 0.026m? CBM: 0.032m? CBM: 0.026m? CBM: 0.022m? CBM: 0.067m? CBM: 0.067m? CBM: 0.067m? CBM: 0.038m?
- \ B[y gt i A W, m{lﬂﬂ;ﬂllﬁ
o EERE 7l
B £l
W S
Moon Travellers Whistling Moon Travellers 3 Whistling Moon Travellers ~ Texas Pop Rockets 7S garden and Spring Halleys Comet 7S Desert at Night Anti Missle
0440 0445 0445D W595 L901 L927 L930 1942
Packing: 25/12/12 Packing: 20/12/12 Packing: 20/12/12 Packing: 72/12 Packing: 40/1 Packing: 48/1 Packing: 40/1 Packing: 36/1
CBM: 0.041m? CBM: 0.039m?3 CBM: 0.039m? CBM: 0.06m? CBM: 0.046m? CBM: 0.039m? CBM: 0.042m?3 CBM: 0.038m?
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Cluster Bee  Fflying Colour Butterfly Glittering Light  Wild Geese Rocket Multi Barre Launcher 6S Happy 16S Happy 36S Happy
T0508 T0510 TO511 T0512 L934 K7702C K7702B K7702A
Packing: 72/6 Packing: 72/6 Packing: 72/6 Packing: 48/6 Packing: 36/1 Packing: 144/1 Packing: 48/1 Packing: 24/1
CBM: 0.03m? CBM: 0.03m* CBM: 0.03m? CBM: 0.023m? CBM: 0.038m? CBM: 0.038m~ CBM: 0.026m? CBM: 0.028m*
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2 0Z Red Devil Rocket 4 OZ Red Devil Rocket 6 0Z Red Devil Rocket 8 0Z Red Devil Rocket 48S Colour Pear Flowers 968 Colour Pear Flowers Kaleidoscope 100 Balls Magic Shot
W111-2 W111-4 W111-6 W111-8 T2507 T2521 T2512 T2516
Packing: 48/12 Packing: 36/12 Packing: 36/12 Packing: 36/12 Packing: 20/4 Packing: 10/4 Packing: 50/1 Packing: 40/1
CBM: 0.058m? CBM: 0.049m3 CBM: 0.064m? CBM: 0.07m? CBM: 0.027m? CBM: 0.026m? CBM: 0.034m3 CBM: 0.044m?
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ltem Name

10 Balls Bang

10 Balls Color Candie
10 Balls Crackling Candie
10 Balls Magical Shots
10° Electnc Colored Sparklers
107 Golden Sparkiers
100 Balls Magics

1005 Power

1005 Saturn Mssiles
1465 Strong

165 Color Sky

165 Color Sky

163 Happy

163 Happy

165 Lighining Bolt

165 Wonderful Day
18"Golden Sparklers
1965 Gatling

2 0z Red Devil Rocket
2005 Mssile Attack
2055 Rapid-Fire

2255 Missile Atack
24"Morning Glories
255 Flaming Sword
255 Good News

255 Good News

255 Happy Night

235 Happy Night

258 Saturn Mssiles
258 Skyfight
28"Golden Sparklers
28"Noming Glories

3 Whistiing Moon Travellers
3" Font

3005 Missile Attack
350G Mssile Aftack
36"Golden Sparklers
36"Morning Giories
365 Happy

4 Oz Red Dewl Rocket
488 Colour Pear Flowers
3 Balls Bang

5 Balls Color Candle
3" Kids Al Play

505 Saturn Mssiles

6 Oz Red Devi Rocket

ALPHABETICAL INDEX (By Name)

ltem No.
0525-10
RLEDOZ
KZ2T4C
TEZ36
(750

(978
T2516
RLG005
K1130C12
RLEOOR
RL2025
AC2248
RL2004
KTT028
RL2018
AC20M
(780
RLEOOT
W111-2
K1130C200
RLE00Z
K1130C225
AS1006
AC2005
RL2005
AC2108
RL2024
AC21TS
K1130CT
RL2001
(782
AS1007
(4450
0819
K1130C300
K1130C350
(788
AS1008
KTT02A
W1114
T2507
0527-5
RLEQT
AF2082
K1130C9
W111-6

Page
A6
o
66
65
il
Bl
87
55
b1
55
4%
50
49
67
49
all
60
o
66

www.redlanternfireworks.com

ltem Name

B0 Shat Twitter Glitter
6903 Saturn Mssiles
B3 Happy

1" Assorted Fireworks
75 Blue Stars

75 Desert AL Nignt

75 Garden And Spring
8 Balls Bang

8 Oz Red Devil Rocket
f' Color Sparklers

885 Speed B8

4" Assoriment Fountain
%65 Colour Pear Flowers
Aenal Assault

Adfter Glow

Air Attack

Air Force

Air Forte

All For One

Al We Have Pyro
Amazing Family
Amencan Dream
Amencan Eagle
Amercan Justice
Amenican Power
American Proud
Amencan Racing

Anti Mssle

Antimatter Cantainment
Aristocratic Tradibion
Armageddon

Artificial Satellite
Artillery Shell

Artillery Shell Crackling
Assassin

Assault

AL Al Season

Alomic Rain

Backyard Treasure Chest
Bad Hare Day

Ball Lightning
Batmobile

Big Big Show

Big Boss

Big Butterfty And Flowers
Big Color Smoke Ball

item No.
0530L
AMH00S
KTT02C
HNES
0128
L330
L801
(528-8
W111-8
0774C
RLA004
HNS0
T2521
RL1017
RL400E
RL2016
AA2132
AA2131
AA2129
AR1ZT
RL5100
RL5028
RL4012
RL5122
RL5123
AAZ119
RL5217
L8942
RL1026
RL5124
ABZ133
(428
W5158
W518A
RL5227
RL5036
ARLOOT
RL5126
AA2130
RL5358
RL5131
AN1045
RL4009
RL1012
(B33A
(BE0A

Page
B3
&1
67
65
&7
67
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ltem Name

Big Dooze

Black Hawk

Black Magic

Black Snakes

Blast Happy
Blizznado
Blossoming Kapok
Blue Thunder
Bomb Diggity
Bombs Bursting In Air
Breaking To Top
Brocade Blaster
Bullet Ramed Down
Bumbile Bes
Bumble Bes
Bunker Busters
Burst With Joy
Butterfly

Butterfy Dancing
Buzzard Bomb
Buzzer

Caged Rage
Camival

Calegory 5
Cenlturies

Change Of Pace
Charizard

Cherry

Childnood Memaries
Circle Around

City Gangster
Cluster Bee

Cock Crowing At Dawn
Coconut

Color Crown

Color Smaoke Ball
Color Smoke Ball
Color Snaps

Color Velarium
Colorful Holiday
Copperhead Strike
Core Overload
Cosmic Crimson
Crank Up

Crazy Clown
Crown Brocade Classic

ltem No.
RL5087
AG1052
RLE0Z2
K1131
AR11E
RL4100C
RL4063
RLA003
RL5133
RL5257
RL50GS
RL2012
RL5193
RLE063
0439
UF3001
RL5138
04358
RL4060
A1051
RL500S
RL5Z3Y
RL5091
RL4028
ARLOGZ
RL5235
RL4010
RLB035
ARG122
RL5202
RL5223
T0508
W02
RL5052
RLB03T
0&a0
AD1013
TES00C
RL4059
RL2055
RL5367
RL5378
RL5360
RL5186
RL5061
RL50Z9

Page
29

ltem Name

Crowning Glory
Cuckoo

Cup Fountain

Dancing Flowers

Deep Ocean
Demoiition Derty

Devil Bringer

Devil's Delta
Diamonds And Dragonflies
Double Bomber
Double Helicopters
Dragon Revenge
Dream Chaser
Electnc Rain
Elemental Fallout
Enchanted Sprng

End Of The World
Exacution
Explosivenass
Extra-Large Mammoth Smaoke
Extreme Speed Calor
Fantastic C-olor World
Fantastic Show
Fantastic Break
Fantasy Tomado

Fire Queen

Fireworks Symphony
Fireworks Variety Pack
Fizzy Qrange Soda
Flash Willow
Flashback

Flower Dance

Fly The Coop

Flying Colour Butterfly Rocket
Flying Fish

Flying Flower

Forest Witch
Forgotten Kingdom
Friendship Flowers(L)
Frisky Starburst

Frog Princess And Prince
From The Ashes

Full Battle Rattle

Full Up
Faxk Up

Galaxy

ALPHABETICAL INDEX (By Name)

ltem No.
AA2126
(852
RL4004
RL2026
RLS1&7
RL5252
RL5198
RL40GT
RL&3TT
RL1007
AG1040
RL&175
ARLO11
RLS11%
RLEZ5Y
RL4062
RLE092
RL5229
AR2113
GMELT
RL200%
RLS031
RL4018
RLE049
RLE044
RL519%
RL5161
AN2004
RL5Z61
RL5116
RL5207
RL4005
RL5335
T0510
RL5113
AAZ125
RL3Z24
RLE1M
(8304
RL4041
RL4035
RL2057
ACZ3
RL5110
RLEZ228
RLS051

Page
4
65
54
48
(
14
21
24
10
2
63
39
22
44
15
52
43
16
58
61
47
40
al
41
40
10
39
58
15
33
19
24
13

ltem Name
Gentlemen

Ghost Mines
Gladiator

Glitterous Light Rocket
Goid Pine Needles
Golden Flower|L)
Gorgeous

Gorgeous Candle
Grand Banquel
Granry Peace

Great White Shark
Grimm Forest
Ground Bloom Flower

Ground Bloom Flower Crackling

Gypsophia

Halleys Comet
Happiness

Happy Everyday
Happy Lamp

Hard Core

Haunted House
Heavy Bomb

Heavy Mental

Hella There

Hen Laying Eggs
Hen Laying Eggs
Hicden Waterfal

Hit The Tarnget
Holiday

Holiday Tray

Holy Crap

Home Of The Brave
Hot Stuff

into The Sky
Invisible Journey
Irresistible Temptation
Island Getaway Caollection
Journey Into Night
Judge Mental Clown
Juggling In The Air
Jump The Gun
Jumping Jacks
Jungle Spark

Kag

Kakidoscope

Kick Ass

Item No.
RL5204
RL5196
RL1006
T0511
RL5206
08314
RL511T
RLE008
RL5014
RL5231
RL5218
RL5356
(8018
0801C
AC2011
L927
0651
RLA008
WE04
RL1011
RL4002
RL101S
RL5233
RL600Y
WT014
W01
RL53T8
RL1016
ABZ117
AAJ005
RL7001
RL5212
ARZ118
RL5118
RL5069
RLS127
ARLO0S
RL5176
RL5120
RL40GT
RL5357
T3500
RL2023
RL5208
T2512
RL5194

Page
20
21
2
fé
2
65
37
]
30
18
18
10
i
B4
50
6/

ltem Name

Killer Bee

Killer Bee

King Of Monster
King'S Sword

K-Pop

Kung-Fu Panda
Ladder 36

Ladies

Lady Bug

Let'S Rock

Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Speed
Lights Out

Lord Of War

Lounge Lizard

Lucky Number
MHBO0O

Magic Ball

Magic Camera
Magic Crystal

Magic In The Garden
Magic Ring

Magic Whip

Magical Land
Magnum Popper
Master

Nechanica

Merling Magic
Merlins Magic
Miitary Smoke Grenade
Mni Cuckoo

Mix-Unp

Moment Of Passion
Monsoonami
Monster Release
Moon Traveliers

ltem No.
RLBOO03
4394
RE5214
RL4046
RL50%8
RL4020
RL5375
RL5203
AG1106
RL2052
1715
T724
T2t
T730
T73t
T732
T733
T34
T735
T736
1737
RL5001
RL5062
RL5210
RL5354
RL5033
UF3004
02054
RL40TZ
AG1011
RL4021
RL5136
0204-3
AR
769
RL1005
RL2056
RL2030
RL2031
AD1003
(8528
RL5129
RL7006
RL4100B
RL5102
(440

Page

22
24
ar
fif
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ltem Name
Macnlight Senata
Marming Glories
Multi Barre Launcher
Multicore Drive

Wy Girls

National Backbone
Naughty Boy
Maughty Girl

Meon Faradse
New Small Bee
Noise Maker
MNarthem Lights
Octagon Briliance
Paper Tube Super Snap
Party Poppers
Pillar Of Light
Prince Charming
Profusion World
Psychedelic Swam
Pterosaur Lav
Puppy

Pure Pearls
Purple Lady

Pyro Peppers
Queen Bee
Raging Flames
Return To Glary
Rip It Red

Rockets Red Glare
Savage
Scatter-Gun
Screamin Willy
Screaming

Screen Rant
Screw Aftack
Sexy Love

Shell Shack
Shining Flash
Shining Star
Skeleton King
Skull Head

Sky Blasi

Sky Blooming

Sky City

Sky Light

Sky Overiord

ltem No.
RL40TD
(981

| 934
RL1019
RL5213
RL1020
RL5008
RLA0OT
RL2022
K44 03N
RLS016
RLSZ3T
RL4051
ANT03E
Tea02
RL5374
RLE1ET
AC2249
RL53T
AG1110
ANTOHA
RLA074
RL5073
RL2059
RL2006
RL5232
RLS041
RL5125
RL5Z38
RL5134
RL4054
RL5174
RL5220
RL5094
RL5035
RL5219
RL1013
RL4025
AT
RL5211
RL4001
RLS040
RL2007
RLS226
RL2011
RL1022

ALPHABETICAL INDEX (By Name)

Page
53
60
67
27
18
21

www.redlanternfireworks.com

ltem Name

Sky Static

Sky Walker

Skyful Flower
Smoke Tube
Snaps

Space Station
Spader Imvasion
Spider Land
Spider Man
Spreading Tail
Souad

S5 Thrusters
Stars Strpes
State Of Emergency
Steam Locomative
Stone Henge

Stop Time

Storm Breaker
Street Bastard
Strobe Flower Bloom
Stunts Amazing
Summmer M
Sun Flower

Sun Flower(Big)
Super Empire
Super Hot

Super Load

Super Paratroopers
Super Strobe
Super Ufo
Super-Fast Gun
Supematural

Surprise! Surprise!! Surprise!!

Sweet Candy
Sweet Heart

Tall Money Tree
Tank

Tank With Report
Team Coco
Tenta-Coal

Texas Pop Rockets
The Big Bang

The Dead Wakers
The kland

The Lord Of Guns
The Radiance

item No.
RL5280
RL5205
RL4056
AD1008
T8500
RL4054
RL5132
RL5112
RL5027
RL5209
RL5216
RL4068
AA2120
RL5368
RL4082
RL5106
RLS107
RL5349
RL5Z34
AG1010
RLS097
ARLOO1
W504
W504A
RL1010
AAZ110
AA2128
RL1021
AF3182
AG1107
RLS020
ARLOO4
RL5263
RL5230
RL4058
RL4015
WT05A
WT705
RLA04E
RL5359
W585
RL5135
RL5156
RLS108
RL5145
RL5111

Page
15
20
53
61
63
B2
46
33
i)
!
18
53
58
13
b4
37
a4
10
B
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ltem Name

The Red Badge
Thice

Thrill Tank

Thunder Queen
Thunder Rolling
Thunderuption

Tick Tock

Time Lantern

Time Machine

Top Of The Voleano
Torch And Scarch
Toy Worid
Traditional Fountain
Traffic Light
Trailbreaker

Trick Noise Maker
Triple 7 Shells
Triple Helicopters
Twitter Giitter
Twitier Gitter{ Small)
Two Color Space Ship
Undeath

Unicarn

Unstopable Love
Unustual Style

Up! Up!

Urgent Fury

Us Airborme
Victonan

Violcano Eruption
War Zone

Wawng The Flag
Whirlwind Palm
Whistling Buster
Whistling Moon Travellers
Wild Geese Rocket
Windmil

Woif Pack
Wolverine Glove
World Domination
World'S Borders
You Are Fired

You Snooze, You Lose!

ltem No.
RL5045
RL2053
RLa057
RLE0ST
RLE06S
RLA100A
RLT002
AS1058
RL50Z6
RL5042
RL5262
ARZ124
HNGE
RL4003
RL5130
ARZ036
RL1028
AG1041
05308
0530
W538A
RL5ZZ1
RLAD1S
RL5155
RL5128
RL5038
RL5370
AN1018
KL5108
RL40B1
RL2054
RL5147
RL2021
W20
(0445
10512
RL40ZZ
RL5215
RL50G3
RL5225
RL5099
RL5200
RL5201

Page
41
23

41
41
24
16

31
35
15

65
24

ot

B3
65
E5
B3

a

&

40
12
o9
4
al
23
10

&7

ltem No.
0128
0204-3
02054
428
4358
439

04450
0527-5

0526-8
0529-10
0530
05308
0530L
0651
0730
0769
arrac
{7ed
0782
{7ea
1819
(8304
J831A
08334
(852
08528
(&gd
OB60A
08018
0801C
(478
0581
AR2004
ARZO05
ARZ03E
ARZ11D
LVARE
AR2112
AR2113
ARITT
AR2118
ARZ118
AR2120
AR1Z2Z

ALPHABETICAL INDEX (By No.)

ltem Name Page
T3 Blue Stars T
Magic Whip fd
Magic Ball 4
Artificial Satedite b4
Butterfly b4
Bumble Bee o4
Moon Travellers i3
Whisting Moon Travellers il
3 Whistling Moon Travellers G
5 Balls Bang 6
8 Balls Bang i3
10 Balis Bang i3
Twitter Glitterl Small) 3]
Twitter Glitter i
&0 shot Twitter Glitter B3
Happiness 65
10° Electric Colored Sparklers 60
Magnum Popper b4
8" Color Sparklers il
18°Golden Sparklers il
28"Golden Sparklers 60
38"Golden Sparklers 60
3 Font 65
Friendship Flowers{L) 5
Golden Flower(L) 65
Big Butterfly And Flowers 65
Cuckoo b5
Wini Cuckoo b5
Calor Smoke Ball 61
Big Color Smoke Ball i1
Ground Bloom Flower B4
Ground Bloom Flower Crackling 64
10" Golden Sparklers il
Morming Glories il
Firaworks Variety Pack 58
Holiday Tray a8
Trick Moise Maker 58
Super Hot 56
Magical Land a7
Blast Happy af
Explosiveness 58
Holiday af
Hot Stuff a6
American Proud af
Stars Siripes 58
Childhood Memanes 4

ltem No.
AAZ123
AAZ124
ABZ125
AAD126
AAD1ZT
AAZ128
AAZ1H
AAZ130
AAZ 13T
AAZTE2
AAZTE3
AC2001
AC2005
AC2011
AC2106
AC2175
AC2248
ACZ249
ACZ329
AD1003
AD1008
AD1013
AF2082
AF3182
AG1010
AG1011
AG1040
AG1041
AG1051
AG1052
AG1106
AGI0T7
AG1110
AMT00G
ANTD1E
AN1036
ANTD4TA
ANT04S
ARLOO
ARLOOZ
ARLOO4
ARLOOS
ARLOOY
ARLOT

AS1006
AS1007

item Name

Shining Star

Toy World

Fiying Flower
Crowning Glory

Al We Have Pyro
Super Load

All For One
Backyard Treasure Chest
Air Forte

Air Force
Armageddon

165 Wonderful Day
255 Flaming Sword
Gypsophila

255 Good News

2558 Happy Night

165 Color Sky
Profusion World

Full Batile Rattle
Military Smoke Grenade
Smoke Tube

Color Smoke Ball

5* Kids At Play
Super Strobe

Strobe Flower Bloom
Magic Crystal
Double Heficoptars
Tripte Helicopters
Buzzard Bamb
Black Hawk

Lady Bug

Super Ufo

Pterosaur Uav

6905 Satumn Mssiles
Us Airbome

Paper Tube Super Snap
Puppy

Batmabile
Summmer M
Centuries
Supematural

island Getaway Coflection
At All Season

Dream Chaser
24"Marning Glories
28"Morning Glories

Page
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61

G
¥
62
28
28
22

oOn o

22
gl
il

ltem No.
AS1008
AS1058
GhBOY
HNGE
HNBG
HNAD
K1130C12

K1130C200

K1130C225
K1130C300

K1130C350
KA130C7
K1130C9
K113
#22740
KA403N
KTTO2A
KT702B
KTT02C
Lo01
L7
L83
L934
L1542
RL1005
RL100g
RL1007
RL1010
RL1011
RL1012
RL1013
RL1016
RL1017
RL1018
RL1019
RL10Z0
RL1021
RL10Z2
RL10Z6
RL10Z8
RL2001
RL2004
RL2005
RL2006
RL2007
RL2009

ltern Name
36" Morning Glories
Time Lantern

Exira-Large Mammotn Smoke

Tradtional Fountain
1" Assorted Fireworks
9" Assortment Fountain
1008 Saturn Mssiles
2005 Mssile Attack
2255 Mssile Attack
3005 Mssile Attack
3508 Mssile Attack
255 Satun Mssiles
305 Saturn Mssiles
Black Snakes

10 Balls Crackling Candle
New Small Bee

365 Happy

165 Happy

65 Happy

15 Garden And Spring
Halleys Comet

73 Dasert At Nght
Nulti Barre Launcher
Anti Missle

Master

Gladsator

Double Bomber
Super Empire

Hard Core

Big Boss

Shell Shock

Hit The Target

Agrial Assault

Heavy Bomb
Nulticore Drive
National Backbone
Super Paratroopers
Sky Overiord
Antimatter Confainment
Triple 7 Shells

255 Skylight

165 Happy

255 Good News
Queen Bes

Sky Blooming
Exireme Speed Color

Page

61

&

b1
b1
B
B1
&1
b1
b1

44
43
48
a7
47
47
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ltem No.
RL2011
RL2012
RL2016
RL2018
RL2021
RL2022
RL20Z3
RL2024
RL2025
RL2026
RL2030
RL2031
RL2052
RL2053
RLZ054
RL2055
RL2056
RL205T
RL2059
RL4001
RL4002
RL4003
RLA0D4
RL4005
RL4006
RL4008
RL4009
RL4010
RL4012
RL4015
RL4018
RL4019
RL4020
RL4021
RL4022
RL4025
RLA0Z6
RL4041
RL4046
RL4051
RL4054
RL4055
RL405T
RL4058
RL4059
RL4060

www.redlanternfireworks.com

ltem Name

Sky Light
Brocade Blaster
Alr Attack

165 Lightning Bolt
Whirtwind Palm
Neon Paradise
Jungle Spark
255 Happy Night
168 Color Sky
Dancing Flowers
Meriins Magic
Meriins Magic
Let's Rock
Thice

War Zone
Colorful Holiday
Mechanica

From The Ashes
Pyro Peppers
Skull Head
Haunted House
Traffic Light

Cup Fountain
Flower Dance
After Glow
Happy Everyday
Big Big Show
Charizard
Amencan Eagle
Tall Money Tree
Fantastic Show
Unicorm

Kung-Fu Panda
Magic In The Garden
Windmill

shining Flash
Category 5
Frisky Starburst
King's Sword
Octagon Brilkance
Scatter-Gun
Frog Princess And Prince
Thrill Tank
Sweet Heart
Color Velarium
Butterfly Dancing

Page
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
45
49
48
48
48
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
62
62
24
o
24
24
52
52
62
62
a1
a1
62
it
54
62
51
a1
53

ltem No.
RL40g1
RL4062
RL4063
RL40G4
RL40G6
RL40a7
RL40G3
RL40TD
RL40T2
RL40A2
RL404T
RL4100A
RL4100B
RL4100C
RLSC0
RLS00Z
RL5005
RLS0T
RLS0)8
RL5014
RL5016
RLS020
RL5022
RLA026
RLS027
RLS028
RL5029
RLA051
RL5033
RL5035
RLA036
RLS037
RL5038
RLS040
RLS041
RL5M42
RL5044
RL5046
RL5049
RL5051
RL5052
RLS0ST
RLS0G1
RL30G2
RL50E3
RL50GS

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

ltem Name
Volcano Eruption
Enchanted Spring
Blossoming Kapok
Space Station
Skyful Flower
Jugaling In The Air
Ss Thrusters
Meonlight Sonata
Magic Camera
Steam Locomotive
DevitS Delta
Thundertption
Monsoonami
Blizznado
Lightning Speed
2055 Rapid-Fire
Buzzer

Maughty Gir
Maughty Boy
(Grand Banquet
MNoise Maker
Super-Fast Gun
Black Magic

Time Maching
Spider Man
American Dream
Grown Brocade Classic
Fantastic Color World
Lucky Number
Cherry

Assaull

Colar Crown

Up! Up!

oky Blast

Retum To Glory
Top Of The Volcano
Fantasy Tornado
The Red Badge
Fantastic Break
(Galaxy

Coconut

Thunder Queen
Crazy Clown
Lights Out

Bumble Bes
Thunder Ralling

(By No.)
Page Item No.
51 RL5068
50 RL5069
52 RLS0T3
52 RL5074
5 RL5087
55 RLS0f
53 RL5082
55 RL5093
5/ RLS0M
5/ RL5095
24 RL50%
24 RL5097
24 RL5098
24 RL50%9
30 RL5I00
2 RL5101
0N RS0
34 RLSI05
34 RLS107
30 RL5108
32 RL5109
30 RSO
| RL5111
31 RLS112
3 RLS1I
2 RL516
0 R
0 RLIE
¥ RS9
33 RL5120
R 1,
40 RLS1Z
4  RL5124
3% RL5125
35 RL5128
35 RLH127
4 RL5128
4 RL5129
4 RL51®
35 RL513
3% RLSIR
41 RL5133
33 RL51M
41 RLH135
36 RL5136
41 RL513T

ltem Name
Breaking To Top
Invisible Journey
Purple Lady

Pure Pearis

Big Dooze
Camival

End Of The World
Wolverine Glove
Screen Rant
Screw Attack
Team Coco
Stunts Amazing
K-Pop

World'S Borders
Amazing Family
Forgotten Kingdom
Monster Release
Stone Henge
Stop Time

The Istand
Victonian

Full Up

The Radiance
Spider Land
Flying Fish

Flash Willow
Gorgeous

Info The Sky
Electric Rain
Judge Mental Clown
American Justice
American Power
Aristocratic Tradition
Rip ft Red

Atomic Rain
Iresisfible Temptation
Unusual Style
Mix-Up
Trailbreaker

Ball Lightning
Spider Invasion
Bomb Diggity
Savage

The Big Bang
Megic Ring
Prince Charming
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ltem No.
RL5138
RL5155
RL5156
RL5161
RLE1T4
RL5175
RL51T6
RL5156
RLS187
RL5193
RL5194
RL5195
RL5196
RLE1ST
kL5198
RL5199
RL5200
RL5201
RL5202
RL5203
RL5204
RL5205
RL5206
RLE207
RLE208
RL5209
RL5210
RL5211
RLS212
RL5213
RL5214
RL5215
RL5216
RLS217
RL5218
RL5219
RL5220
RL5221
RL5223
RL5224
RL5225
RL5226
RLSZ227
kL5228
RL5229
RLEZ230

ltem Name

Burst With Joy
Unstopable Love
The Dead Walkers
Fireworks Symphaony
Screamin Willy
Dragon Revenge
Joumey inte Night
Crank Up

Deep Ocean
Bullet Rained Down
Kick Ass

The Lord Of Guns
Ghost Mines
Waving The Flag
Dievil Bringer

Fire Quesn

You Are Fired

You Snooze, You Lose!
Circle Around
Ladies

Gentiemen

sky W alker

Gold Pine Needies
Flashback

Kag

Spreading Tail
Lord Of War
Skeleton King
Home Of The Brave
My Girls

King Of Monsier
Waolf Pack

Squad

Amernican Racing
Great White Shark
seny Lave
Screaming
Undeath

City Gangster
Forest Witch
World Domination
Sky City

Assassin

Fuxk Up

Execuiion

Sweet Candy

ALPHABETICAL INDEX (By No.)

Page
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3
30
30
31
39
39
21
!
8
11
21
21
10
21
10
21
20
11
20
20
20
20
18
11
g
g
18
18
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
1
17
3
17
11
17
17
16
16
16

item No.

RLSZ31
RL5232
RL5233
RL5234
RL5235
RL5237
RL5238
RL5233
RL5252
RL5257
RL5259
RL5260
RL5251
RL5262
RL5263
RL5354
RL5355
RL5356
RL5357
RL5358
RL5358
RL5360
RL5367
RL5368
RL53369
RL3370
RL53T
RL5374
RL5375
RL5376
RL5377
RL5378
RLE001
RLA002
RLG0A3
RLE004
RLE0OS
RLE00G
RLE0A7
RLE00E
RLA00G
RL7001
RLT002
RL7006
RLE0O3
TO508

item Name

Granny Peace
Raging Flames
Heavy Mental

Street Bastard
Change Of Pace
Morthern Lights
Rockets Red Glare
Caged Rage
Demolition Derby
Bombs Bursting In Air
Elementa! Fallout
Sky Static

Fzzy Orange Soda
Torch And Scorch
surpnse! Surprse!! Surpnse!!
Lounge Lizard

Fly The Coop
Grimm Faorest

Jump The Gun

Bad Hare Day
Tenta-Cool

Cosmic Crimsan
Copperhead Strike
State Of Emergency
Storm Breaker
Urgent Fury
Psychedelic Swarm
Pillar Of Light
Ladder 36

Core Overlpad
Diamonds And Dragonfiies
Hidden W aterfall

5 Balls Color Candle
10 Balls Cofor Candle
Blue Thunder

885 Speed 88

1003 Power

1468 Sirong

1963 Gatling
Gorgeous Candle
Hello There

Holy Crap

Tick Tock

Moment Of Passion
Killer Bee

Cluster Bee

Page
16
!
7
8
9
1
14
14
14
14
15
15

ltem No.
T0510
T0511
T0512
T2507
T2512
T2518
T2521
T3500
T6236
TT15
T724
Tr27
T730
TT31
1732
T733
TT34
TT35
T736
737
TB500
T8500C
T8502
UF3001
UF3004
W111-2
W111-4
W111-6
W111-8
W4994
Wa04
WH04A
W5158
Wa18A
Wad0
Wh3EA
W585
W04
W71
WTO1A
W702
WT05
WT05A

ltem Name

Flying Colour Butterfly Rocket
Glitterous Light Rocket
Wild Geese Rocket
485 Colour Pear Flowers
Kaleidoscope

100 Balls Magics

965 Colour Pear Flowers
Jumping Jacks

10 Balls Magical Shots
Lightning Firecracker
Lighining Firecracker
Lightring Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lighining Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Lightning Firecracker
Snaps

Color Snaps

Parly Poppers

Bunker Busters
M-B00Q

2 0z Red Dewi Rocket
4 Oz Red Dewil Rocket
6 Oz Red Devil Rocket
8 Oz Red Dewil Rocket
Killer Bee

Sun Flower

Sun Flower(Big)
Avtillery Shefl

Artillery Shell Crackling
Whistling Buster

Two Color Space Ship
Texas Pop Rockets
Happy Lamp

Hen Laying Eqos

Hen Laying Eggs

Cock Crowing At Dawn
Tank With Report
Tank

Page

=

B3

I 72 | 73




Red Tentern

:/—\
PROMOTIONAL

ITEMS

Red Lantern
Teapot

Red Lantern
Baseball Cap

Red Lantern
Terra-Cotta Warriors

Red Lantern
Coffee Cup

Red Lantern
Enamel Cup

Red Lantern 50th
Anniversary Cup

Red Lantern
Phone Case

(@) (o

G el

Red Lantern
Keyrings/Badge

SINGE 1970

RED LANTERN | REDLANTERN

¥ crecracden

Red Lantern
Classical Poster 30"x20"

AR

O FIREWGRKS

Gt W RED LANTERN
g 55t ¥ FIREWORKS

Red Lantern
Flags Red Lantern
Gift Pen/Spinning Pen

Red Lantern Red Lantern Logo
Canvas Bag Sticker 20"

Red Lantern Red Lantern
Long Sleeve Shirt-Navy Blue/Red Hoodie Pullover-Yellow/Blue
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